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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Peter Vail             M3039        1/262  1:12:12.03    5:31  1:12:12.01
2     Andrew Smith           M3039        2/262     1:13:02    5:35  1:13:01.05
3     Bob Weiner             M4049        1/203  1:13:20.02    5:36  1:13:20.01
4     Kyle Barnes            M2029        1/135  1:16:19.01    5:50  1:16:18.09
5     Joseph MacAluso        M3039        3/262  1:23:03.09    6:20  1:23:01.05
6     Andrew Loizeaux        M4049        2/203  1:23:13.03    6:21     1:23:12
7     Kyle Beaird            M3039        4/262  1:23:44.01    6:24  1:23:42.01
8     Todd Baldini           M4049        3/203  1:23:45.04    6:24  1:23:41.06
9     Ricky Denesik          M5059        1/121  1:24:11.02    6:26  1:24:10.06
10    Zebulon Lang           M2029        2/135  1:24:17.08    6:26  1:24:16.09
11    Troy Phillips          M3039        5/262  1:24:27.06    6:27     1:24:24
12    Andrew Holton          M4049        4/203     1:25:01    6:30  1:25:00.06
13    Daniel O'Neil          M3039        6/262  1:25:08.01    6:30     1:25:01
14    Andrew Jarvis          M0119         1/19  1:25:52.04    6:27  1:24:29.02
15    Stephen Gartside       M4049        5/203  1:26:14.04    6:35  1:26:13.02
16    Dan Spale              M5059        2/121  1:26:24.08    6:36     1:26:23
17    Jay Survil             M4049        6/203  1:26:37.02    6:37     1:26:35
18    Nicole Chyr            F3039        1/434  1:27:30.06    6:41  1:27:27.08
19    Joel Hubbart           M2029        3/135  1:27:57.02    6:43  1:27:53.05
20    Will Radigan           M0119         2/19     1:28:00    6:43     1:27:55
21    David Broadwell        M5059        3/121  1:28:11.04    6:44  1:28:10.04
22    Ron Nies               M4049        7/203  1:28:35.08    6:46  1:28:30.08
23    Michael O'Hagan        M4049        8/203  1:28:42.03    6:46  1:28:37.01
24    Craig Cary             M4049        9/203  1:28:47.04    6:47  1:28:43.06
25    Graham McGaffin        M2029        4/135     1:28:50    6:47  1:28:47.05
26    Pete Maysmith          M3039        7/262  1:28:51.05    6:47  1:28:45.05
27    Brian Odom             M3039        8/262  1:29:17.04    6:49  1:29:15.09
28    Laura Eakin            F2029        1/334  1:29:30.01    6:50     1:29:30
29    Robert Frankel         M2029        5/135  1:29:52.01    6:51     1:29:48
30    Dave O'Sadnick         M5059        4/121  1:29:53.07    6:52  1:29:52.07
31    Jordan Corbman         M2029        6/135  1:30:09.07    6:52  1:29:48.07
32    Doug Poirier           M4049       10/203  1:30:32.04    6:54  1:30:22.06
33    Terry Mandziak         M4049       11/203  1:30:51.04    6:44  1:28:06.08
34    Darby Warr             F2029        2/334  1:31:02.03    6:57     1:30:55
35    Angie Anderson         F2029        3/334     1:31:16    6:58  1:31:10.01
36    Tyler Dreiling         M3039        9/262  1:31:16.08    6:58  1:31:09.01
37    Nathan Hart            M2029        7/135  1:31:33.06    6:59  1:31:32.02
38    Gary Weston            M5059        5/121  1:31:37.05    7:00  1:31:35.08
39    William Narod          M3039       10/262  1:31:40.04    7:00  1:31:38.06
40    Ryan Lessmann          M3039       11/262  1:31:53.03    6:59  1:31:32.04
41    Patrick Sodia          M4049       12/203     1:32:04    7:01  1:31:53.03
42    Heather Hutchison      F2029        4/334  1:32:34.08    7:04  1:32:29.05
43    Woody Anderson         M3039       12/262  1:32:47.07    7:04  1:32:37.03
44    Michael Koren          M4049       13/203  1:33:00.05    7:06  1:32:53.07
45    Washington Covena      M3039       13/262  1:33:01.06                    
46    Rollie Hogan           M3039       14/262  1:33:02.04    7:05  1:32:48.07
47    Benedetto Schvima      M3039       15/262  1:33:06.08    7:05  1:32:40.07
48    Mike Cawthon           M4049       14/203  1:33:17.07    7:07  1:33:14.01
49    Blaine Miller          M3039       16/262  1:33:24.08    7:06  1:33:03.04
50    Whitney Kube           F2029        5/334  1:33:36.06    7:08  1:33:28.07
51    Jerico Enriquez        M4049       15/203  1:33:55.05    7:10  1:33:48.07
52    Dan Jenkins            M2029        8/135  1:34:10.09    7:02     1:32:05
53    Scott Hoftiezer        M3039       17/262  1:34:18.07    7:12  1:34:13.08
54    Megan Hutchison        F3039        2/434  1:34:33.03    7:13  1:34:29.03
55    Jason Crow             M3039       18/262  1:34:45.06    7:12  1:34:15.05
56    Michael McIntyre       M4049       16/203  1:35:07.02    7:13  1:34:35.06
57    Tommy Thwaites         M3039       19/262  1:35:11.03    7:15  1:34:50.07
58    Ben Naccarato          M3039       20/262  1:35:16.05    7:06  1:32:56.05
59    Danny Martinez         M4049       17/203  1:35:28.01    7:17  1:35:22.08
60    David Fifield          M2029        9/135  1:35:33.03    7:16  1:35:15.06
61    Mike Marcoux           M3039       21/262  1:35:42.02    7:18  1:35:35.04
62    Eric Johnson           M0119         3/19  1:35:48.05    7:19  1:35:45.08
63    Jeff Perez             M3039       22/262  1:35:50.01    7:17  1:35:25.03
64    Andy Gale              M5059        6/121  1:35:50.02    7:15  1:34:51.02
65    Jason Hayes            M3039       23/262  1:35:50.03    7:17  1:35:25.07
66    Bill Marcoux           M4049       18/203  1:35:54.09    7:19  1:35:47.05
67    Philip Dizerega        M3039       24/262  1:35:58.01    7:13  1:34:26.03
68    Eddie Herd             M4049       19/203  1:36:14.08    7:21  1:36:08.05
69    Randy Cruz             M0119         4/19  1:36:19.05    7:12  1:34:16.01
70    Mike Lanciloti         M5059        7/121  1:36:28.08    7:17  1:35:22.03
71    Greg Crosse            M3039       25/262  1:36:34.03    7:22  1:36:29.06
72    Henry Schloss          M3039       26/262  1:36:35.06    7:22  1:36:33.06
73    Jeff Delaney           M5059        8/121  1:36:45.03    7:23  1:36:39.07
74    Heather Hunley         F4049        1/269  1:36:48.07    7:23  1:36:37.05
75    Leonadro Perez         M4049       20/203  1:36:55.09    7:24  1:36:47.09
76    Alyn Park              F5059         1/95     1:36:58    7:24     1:36:53
77    Douglas Novins         M4049       21/203  1:37:02.07    7:23  1:36:46.09
78    Sebastian Preisinger   M5059        9/121  1:37:03.09    7:24     1:37:00
79    Melissa Rickman        F2029        6/334     1:37:15    7:24  1:36:53.01
80    Philip Snyder          M3039       27/262     1:37:32    7:25  1:37:01.07
81    Brett Schweiker        M3039       28/262  1:37:47.01    7:09  1:33:38.04
82    Mengistu Genezebe      M4049       22/203  1:37:54.05    7:28  1:37:51.01
83    Shawn Croissant        M4049       23/203  1:37:55.05    7:28  1:37:48.04
84    Raymond James          M4049       24/203  1:38:00.04    7:28  1:37:51.02
85    Michelle Sloan         F3039        3/434  1:38:07.08    7:17  1:35:23.05
86    Angela Mendez          F4049        2/269  1:38:15.07    7:18  1:35:31.09
87    Roger Bowles           M5059       10/121  1:38:27.08    7:31  1:38:19.03
88    Justin Kinner          M2029       10/135  1:38:32.09    7:31  1:38:22.03
89    Robert Hibschweiler    M6069         1/33  1:38:35.09    7:31  1:38:32.01
90    Erik Mikolajczyk       M3039       29/262  1:38:49.07    7:15  1:34:54.06
91    Josh Wilkin            M2029       11/135  1:38:57.08    7:31  1:38:30.09
92    Lori Franks            F3039        4/434  1:38:59.07    7:32  1:38:33.09
93    Olivia Syptak          F3039        5/434  1:39:00.07    7:32  1:38:35.05
94    Sabine Preisinger      F3039        6/434  1:39:05.06    7:34  1:39:00.09
95    Chris Sullivan         M3039       30/262     1:39:06    7:22  1:36:23.05
96    Max Keeler             M3039       31/262  1:39:19.07    7:32  1:38:38.07
97    Stephanie Anderson     F0119         1/27  1:39:25.02    7:34     1:39:07
98    Seth Forwood           M2029       12/135  1:39:40.03    7:24     1:36:55
99    John Roldan            M4049       25/203     1:39:49    7:37  1:39:46.02
100   Steve Spence           M4049       26/203  1:39:52.02    7:37  1:39:42.01
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101   Dale Deibert           M4049       27/203  1:40:02.02    7:36  1:39:35.02
102   Jedediah Hindes        M2029       13/135  1:40:15.06    7:20  1:36:01.03
103   Molly McDaniel         F2029        7/334  1:40:20.05    7:37  1:39:49.05
104   Nate Delorey           M2029       14/135  1:40:36.07    7:29  1:37:53.02
105   Trisha Phillips        F2029        8/334     1:40:38    7:41  1:40:31.05
106   David Powell           M3039       32/262  1:40:53.09    7:40     1:40:24
107   Jeff Wood              M4049       28/203  1:41:02.03    7:42  1:40:45.08
108   Kevin Dant             M4049       29/203  1:41:05.08    7:42  1:40:45.01
109   Jesse Bolton           M3039       33/262  1:41:20.02    7:43  1:40:58.07
110   Carolyn Parsons        F4049        3/269  1:41:20.07    7:44  1:41:13.06
111   Alec Wynne             M4049       30/203  1:41:24.05    7:40  1:40:21.05
112   Chase Hahn             M2029       15/135  1:41:31.04    7:24  1:36:53.07
113   Jessica Greenless      F2029        9/334  1:41:38.05    7:45     1:41:30
114   Jess Moots             F2029       10/334  1:41:42.08    7:41     1:40:31
115   Brodie Ayers           M2029       16/135  1:41:49.07    7:29  1:37:58.08
116   Justin Woods           M3039       34/262  1:41:56.07    7:46  1:41:37.05
117   Katie Flynn            F3039        7/434  1:41:57.06    7:45  1:41:26.01
118   Britnee Brost          F2029       11/334  1:42:04.05    7:44  1:41:11.06
119   Justin Hummell         M2029       17/135  1:42:05.01    7:46  1:41:41.09
120   Whitney Tacha          F3039        8/434  1:42:07.02    7:34  1:39:02.09
121   Roberto Massidda       M3039       35/262  1:42:08.01    7:46  1:41:41.05
122   Jerico Javier          M3039       36/262  1:42:08.09    7:39  1:40:07.05
123   Kathleen Kelley        F4049        4/269     1:42:09    7:36     1:39:28
124   Piotr Wilczek          M2029       18/135  1:42:16.03    7:39  1:40:08.08
125   Stuart Duncan          M3039       37/262  1:42:19.01    7:48  1:42:10.08
126   Sarah Berkman          F3039        9/434  1:42:20.05    7:47  1:42:00.02
127   Mark Wiley             M2029       19/135  1:42:26.08    7:47  1:41:55.02
128   Chuck Carillo          M4049       31/203  1:42:33.07    7:49  1:42:21.09
129   Perry Patton           M4049       32/203  1:42:42.02    7:46  1:41:41.02
130   Joel Ortlip            M3039       38/262     1:42:49    7:45  1:41:29.07
131   Steve Nederveld        M3039       39/262  1:42:52.09    7:23  1:36:37.03
132   Mike Booth             M4049       33/203     1:42:56    7:48  1:42:15.03
133   Heather Hagerman       F2029       12/334  1:42:57.03    7:49  1:42:25.04
134   Charlie Pollard        M5059       11/121  1:43:05.05    7:51  1:42:53.01
135   Brian Bergevin         M3039       40/262  1:43:12.05    7:50     1:42:41
136   Robert Bush            M3039       41/262  1:43:17.08    7:53  1:43:16.08
137   Tim Clingerman         M3039       42/262  1:43:24.04    7:42  1:40:46.01
138   Ronald Ebert           M3039       43/262  1:43:30.03    7:29  1:37:55.07
139   Joey Carrasquillo      M4049       34/203  1:43:36.05    7:30  1:38:15.04
140   Jim Korpela            M4049       35/203  1:43:43.01    7:32  1:38:39.03
141   Sarah Dicroce          F3039       10/434  1:43:46.05    7:55  1:43:39.04
142   Ed Wick                M4049       36/203  1:43:50.04    7:55  1:43:44.06
143   Sarah Quinn            F3039       11/434  1:43:50.04    7:51  1:42:45.09
144   Matthew Nowlen         M4049       37/203  1:44:00.01    7:55  1:43:44.02
145   Brian Petitmermet      M2029       20/135  1:44:00.08    7:43  1:41:05.02
146   Scott Petitmermet      M3039       44/262  1:44:01.01    7:43  1:41:07.07
147   Aaron Waggoner         M3039       45/262  1:44:01.05    7:39  1:40:13.08
148   Eric Waggoner          M3039       46/262  1:44:01.05    7:39  1:40:12.01
149   Tony Saponaro          M0119         5/19  1:44:11.01    7:37  1:39:39.06
150   Brian Parks            M4049       38/203     1:44:20    7:56  1:43:50.06
151   Heather Riley          F3039       12/434  1:44:21.08    7:57  1:44:07.02
152   Matthew Osborn         M3039       47/262  1:44:23.01    7:40  1:40:22.08
153   David Briney           M4049       39/203  1:44:24.06    7:52  1:42:56.04
154   Gabrielle Curtis       F2029       13/334  1:44:24.08    7:58  1:44:22.06
155   James Gray             M3039       48/262  1:44:25.05    7:56  1:43:57.08
156   Roger Wilkerson        M4049       40/203  1:44:25.08    7:39  1:40:12.05
157   Robert Wedel           M4049       41/203     1:44:36    7:57  1:44:05.07
158   Jamie Myran            F3039       13/434  1:44:41.03    7:59  1:44:36.05
159   Keith Wilmot           M6069         2/33  1:44:41.07    7:59  1:44:34.02
160   Aleathia Hoster        F3039       14/434  1:44:42.02    7:58  1:44:22.02
161   Kaycee Majxner         F2029       14/334  1:44:46.07    7:59  1:44:38.09
162   Robert Leclair         M4049       42/203     1:44:49    7:59  1:44:39.02
163   Derek Griffiths        M3039       49/262  1:44:52.09    7:43     1:41:00
164   Stefanie Gaffigan      F2029       15/334  1:44:57.06    7:56  1:43:53.05
165   Robert Willis          M2029       21/135     1:44:58    8:00  1:44:44.05
166   Deana Case             F4049        5/269     1:45:00    8:00  1:44:51.05
167   Abbie Kennedy          F2029       16/334  1:45:03.04    7:50  1:42:30.07
168   James Hickerson        M2029       22/135  1:45:04.03    7:58  1:44:15.09
169   Dickey Gurule          M4049       43/203  1:45:06.02    8:01  1:45:03.01
170   Lynn Hopper            M2029       23/135  1:45:08.04    7:50  1:42:35.07
171   Adi Salehuddin         M2029       24/135  1:45:09.06    8:00  1:44:40.09
172   Michael Guzek          M3039       50/262  1:45:16.01    7:43  1:41:03.03
173   Niccole Brownfield     F3039       15/434  1:45:16.06    8:01  1:45:03.03
174   David Draper           M3039       51/262  1:45:21.05    7:52  1:43:03.04
175   Ashley Sabados         M2029       25/135  1:45:25.05    8:01  1:45:00.07
176   Hollie Hendrikson      F2029       17/334  1:45:29.08    7:58  1:44:20.08
177   Jordan Singer          M3039       52/262  1:45:31.01    7:56  1:43:52.02
178   Jason Wright           M3039       53/262  1:45:33.07    7:54  1:43:22.03
179   Robert Spinos          M5059       12/121  1:45:35.07    8:03  1:45:23.07
180   Natalie Bassett        F4049        6/269  1:45:38.01    8:01  1:44:58.02
181   Jonnah Glassman        F2029       18/334  1:45:43.04    7:51     1:42:53
182   Bridget Dyer           F2029       19/334  1:45:47.06    8:00  1:44:47.06
183   Barry Strong           M3039       54/262  1:45:48.06    7:59  1:44:29.06
184   Jason Stangl           M3039       55/262  1:46:00.02    7:57  1:44:02.03
185   Mike Morrow            M3039       56/262  1:46:01.08    8:04  1:45:35.08
186   Micol Rothman-Haji     F3039       16/434  1:46:01.09    8:05  1:45:51.09
187   Ilona Sullivan         F4049        7/269  1:46:05.08    7:59  1:44:27.06
188   Jim Romero             M6069         3/33     1:46:09    8:06  1:46:03.02
189   Jennifer Heth          F4049        8/269  1:46:10.09    8:04  1:45:44.01
190   Khristy Wisson         F2029       20/334  1:46:13.09    8:03  1:45:19.01
191   Brian Haavind          M3039       57/262  1:46:13.09    7:32  1:38:37.09
192   Wilbur Ferdinand       M4049       44/203  1:46:23.05    8:07  1:46:14.03
193   David Eastman          M3039       58/262  1:46:24.02    8:06  1:45:59.04
194   Jamison Ziesch         M3039       59/262  1:46:27.01    7:45  1:41:28.01
195   Guadalupe Moss         F4049        9/269  1:46:27.05    8:02  1:45:13.01
196   Susan Nielsen          F4049       10/269     1:46:34    8:07  1:46:24.01
197   Kendra Geddes          F3039       17/434  1:46:35.01    8:04  1:45:34.09
198   Carolyn Smith          F3039       18/434  1:46:35.06    8:05  1:45:49.02
199   Elizabeth Huffman      F3039       19/434  1:46:35.07    7:47  1:41:50.09
200   Timothy McHugh         M4049       45/203  1:46:40.06    8:06  1:46:07.03
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201   Carol Selner           F4049       11/269  1:46:43.08    7:51  1:42:43.03
202   Nicholas Shama         M2029       26/135  1:46:48.01    8:08  1:46:27.05
203   Rick Morrissey         M5059       13/121  1:46:49.04    7:51  1:42:42.08
204   Guillermo Hernandez    M3039       60/262  1:46:51.08    8:05  1:45:50.01
205   Nolan Luttrell         M3039       61/262  1:47:03.05    8:08  1:46:29.04
206   Robert Castaldi        M4049       46/203  1:47:07.02    7:50  1:42:34.05
207   Matthew Vuletich       M3039       62/262  1:47:07.03    8:03  1:45:30.01
208   Taylor Kelson          M0119         6/19  1:47:10.06    8:07  1:46:17.03
209   Brooks Williams        M2029       27/135  1:47:10.09    8:04  1:45:39.06
210   Mica Sun               F2029       21/334  1:47:11.05    8:05  1:45:46.01
211   John Baril             M4049       47/203  1:47:11.09    8:10  1:46:57.02
212   Mike Kennedy           M3039       63/262     1:47:12    8:04  1:45:34.03
213   Sharon Kircher         F2029       22/334  1:47:14.02    8:10  1:47:02.06
214   Sherry Zerr            F2029       23/334  1:47:17.08    8:09  1:46:49.05
215   Louis Anderson         M4049       48/203  1:47:19.04    8:10     1:47:01
216   Stephen Lewis          M4049       49/203     1:47:21    8:05  1:45:52.09
217   Rikka Labere           F0119         2/27  1:47:22.06    8:05  1:45:51.09
218   Stephen Bales          M4049       50/203  1:47:24.03    7:40  1:40:21.04
219   Sarah Folzenlogen      F2029       24/334  1:47:31.06    8:12  1:47:22.05
220   Andrew Johnston        M3039       64/262  1:47:36.09    8:03  1:45:31.03
221   Ali Herd               F0119         3/27  1:47:37.02    8:06  1:46:10.06
222   Theresa Rudel          F4049       12/269  1:47:37.06    7:36  1:39:25.02
223   Samuel Ybarra          M4049       51/203  1:47:38.01    8:04  1:45:40.05
224   Ryan Rodiguez          M2029       28/135  1:47:42.01    7:58  1:44:19.09
225   Brian Bradford         M3039       65/262  1:47:49.01    7:48  1:42:14.04
226   Bob Parney             M4049       52/203  1:48:02.01    7:59  1:44:37.01
227   Timothy Sheehy         M3039       66/262     1:48:12    8:07  1:46:13.04
228   Andy Fischels          M3039       67/262  1:48:13.08    7:57  1:44:02.02
229   Ben Thomas             M2029       29/135  1:48:15.03    8:06     1:46:06
230   Daniel Vaillant        M3039       68/262  1:48:18.07    8:13  1:47:36.09
231   Jess Ryan              F2029       25/334  1:48:20.01    7:53  1:43:15.03
232   Padraic McHale         M3039       69/262  1:48:20.08    7:55     1:43:44
233   Christopher O'Toole    M3039       70/262  1:48:25.01    8:14  1:47:55.09
234   Seyed Ghasemi          M4049       53/203  1:48:33.02    7:55  1:43:43.05
235   Christian Long         M3039       71/262  1:48:36.07    8:12  1:47:17.09
236   Karla Shaffer          F3039       20/434  1:48:39.02    8:16  1:48:15.06
237   David Maestas          M2029       30/135  1:48:40.05    8:10  1:46:54.02
238   John Lind              M3039       72/262  1:48:40.07    7:59  1:44:30.09
239   Todd Kelley            M3039       73/262  1:48:42.03    7:59  1:44:32.04
240   Robert Tafelski        M6069         4/33  1:48:43.08    8:18  1:48:38.06
241   Sheila Duggan          F3039       21/434  1:48:44.06    8:17     1:48:23
242   Evan Randall           M3039       74/262  1:48:44.07    8:11  1:47:13.08
243   Brad Hayden            M4049       54/203  1:48:45.08    8:09  1:46:46.04
244   Jennifer Boone         F2029       26/334  1:48:48.02    8:17  1:48:25.07
245   Susie Wargin           F3039       22/434  1:48:49.07    8:04  1:45:36.05
246   Kirsten Ferguson       F3039       23/434  1:49:00.03    8:16     1:48:22
247   Kenneth Moss           M4049       55/203  1:49:02.02    8:14  1:47:47.09
248   Mike Farrell           M2029       31/135  1:49:04.08    8:00  1:44:48.09
249   Chris Hoag             M2029       32/135  1:49:06.03    7:58  1:44:20.09
250   Brian Gurinsky         M3039       75/262  1:49:07.08    8:08  1:46:28.01
251   Heidi Zeiner           F2029       27/334     1:49:09    8:12  1:47:25.02
252   Katie Davidson         F3039       24/434  1:49:09.06    7:59  1:44:30.06
253   Marcianne Reaksecker   F3039       25/434  1:49:09.09    7:53  1:43:09.09
254   Jennifer Stack         F3039       26/434  1:49:11.04    8:18     1:48:44
255   Bill Buese             M3039       76/262  1:49:14.08    7:59  1:44:28.09
256   Dave Rogers            M3039       77/262     1:49:16    8:05  1:45:45.08
257   Eric Gutnecht          M3039       78/262  1:49:18.07    7:52  1:43:02.09
258   Jay Simonson           M4049       56/203  1:49:19.09    8:19  1:48:59.01
259   Paul Hurcomb           M3039       79/262     1:49:20    8:19  1:48:59.01
260   John Maher             M3039       80/262  1:49:22.02    8:18  1:48:35.07
261   Michelle Remy          F3039       27/434  1:49:24.04    8:17  1:48:35.04
262   Ed Gleason             M5059       14/121  1:49:25.04    8:16  1:48:15.01
263   Rebecca Watt           F2029       28/334  1:49:26.08    8:15  1:47:56.07
264   Amanda Bammann         F2029       29/334  1:49:37.08    8:21  1:49:20.09
265   Michael Strife         M3039       81/262  1:49:38.05    8:09  1:46:49.04
266   Nicole Caspari         F2029       30/334  1:49:42.09    8:22  1:49:33.04
267   Daniel Silvia          M3039       82/262  1:49:43.03    8:13  1:47:38.06
268   Emerson Augustine      M3039       83/262  1:49:45.01    8:07  1:46:13.04
269   Rick Graham            M5059       15/121  1:49:48.04    8:22  1:49:31.02
270   Vince Brady            M4049       57/203  1:49:51.02    8:03  1:45:25.05
271   David Hogan            M4049       58/203  1:49:51.06    8:23  1:49:44.02
272   Jonah Davis-Bigelow    M2029       33/135  1:49:54.07    8:19  1:48:58.02
273   Jason Tacha            M3039       84/262  1:49:54.08    8:09  1:46:45.04
274   John Blake             M4049       59/203  1:50:08.02    8:22     1:49:34
275   Greg Olson             M5059       16/121  1:50:10.08    8:03  1:45:30.05
276   Rob Campbell           M3039       85/262  1:50:12.06    8:22  1:49:37.05
277   Christina Barela       F3039       28/434  1:50:13.01    8:24  1:50:02.01
278   Drew Elder             M3039       86/262  1:50:13.08    8:17  1:48:32.06
279   Stephanie Smith        M2029       34/135  1:50:15.07    8:11  1:47:12.03
280   David Carnicelli       M3039       87/262  1:50:15.09    8:18  1:48:38.04
281   David Cope             M3039       88/262  1:50:28.04    8:22  1:49:34.08
282   Julie Leslie           F4049       13/269  1:50:30.07    8:26  1:50:20.07
283   Jessica Hernandez      F2029       31/334  1:50:31.03    8:26  1:50:22.01
284   Tanya Kern             F3039       29/434  1:50:32.04    8:10  1:46:56.01
285   Karol Bruntz           F3039       30/434  1:50:34.02    8:26  1:50:21.08
286   Hallie Davis           F0119         4/27  1:50:35.08    8:04  1:45:44.09
287   Christine Roark        F2029       32/334  1:50:38.07    8:25  1:50:10.04
288   Michael Spencer        M3039       89/262  1:50:43.02    8:23  1:49:52.06
289   Bill Litwiler          M3039       90/262  1:50:46.03    8:24  1:49:54.09
290   Cory Schwab            M3039       91/262  1:50:47.01    8:08  1:46:29.07
291   Michael Graef          M4049       60/203  1:50:47.04    8:23     1:49:47
292   Scott Myers            M4049       61/203  1:50:49.07    8:21  1:49:24.07
293   Brighty Bradley        F3039       31/434  1:50:50.02    8:14     1:47:48
294   Hallie Rand            F3039       32/434  1:50:50.05    8:14  1:47:48.05
295   Julie Dugdale          F2029       33/334  1:50:55.07    8:21  1:49:17.07
296   Jessica Muzzio         F3039       33/434  1:50:57.01    8:21  1:49:25.05
297   Jeff McIntosh          M4049       62/203  1:50:57.03    8:01  1:44:54.08
298   Laura Evans            F2029       34/334  1:50:58.05    8:12  1:47:23.07
299   Shane Ewing            M3039       92/262  1:50:58.06    8:26  1:50:21.08
300   Mark Flynn             M4049       63/203  1:51:02.08    8:18  1:48:43.07
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301   Chris MacKlin          M3039       93/262  1:51:03.07    8:19  1:48:49.04
302   Diana Browne           F4049       14/269     1:51:07    8:19  1:48:51.03
303   Randy Bergstrom        M4049       64/203  1:51:10.05    8:22  1:49:28.04
304   Susan Cobb             F4049       15/269  1:51:19.08    8:28  1:50:57.02
305   Matthew Braun          M2029       35/135  1:51:24.03    8:24  1:50:00.02
306   Mike Selvaggio         M5059       17/121  1:51:30.03    8:29  1:51:05.09
307   Dan Kuyper             M2029       36/135     1:51:32    8:27  1:50:35.03
308   Rich Romero            M7079          1/5  1:51:32.03    8:30  1:51:18.06
309   Janelle Frasier        F2029       35/334  1:51:33.07    8:24  1:49:59.09
310   Lynda Eickstaedt       F4049       16/269  1:51:33.08    8:27  1:50:46.05
311   Mark Goodside          M4049       65/203     1:51:38    8:30  1:51:22.01
312   Ryan Guldan            M2029       37/135  1:51:43.07    8:29  1:51:02.06
313   Bill Mauser            M4049       66/203     1:51:47    8:14  1:47:44.06
314   Kaitlyn Hager          F2029       36/334  1:51:48.06    8:25     1:50:18
315   Tamara Wubbena         F3039       34/434  1:51:51.03    8:28  1:50:59.01
316   Dave Cunningham        M4049       67/203  1:52:03.09    8:31  1:51:35.03
317   Frank Sagan            M5059       18/121  1:52:04.01    8:30  1:51:20.02
318   Rebecca Wolt           F2029       37/334  1:52:04.03    8:01  1:44:55.06
319   Denise Goldin-Dubois   F4049       17/269  1:52:14.04    8:21  1:49:23.02
320   Blane Schilling        M4049       68/203  1:52:17.01    8:21  1:49:21.03
321   Kevin Lynch            M4049       69/203     1:52:18    8:32  1:51:40.06
322   Monica Pena            F3039       35/434  1:52:24.06    8:30  1:51:14.03
323   Gene Wolfel            M5059       19/121  1:52:25.01    8:24  1:50:06.06
324   Kyle Martin            M2029       38/135  1:52:26.04    8:25  1:50:15.01
325   Jerry Davis            M4049       70/203  1:52:29.07    8:35     1:52:21
326   Lauren Rhoades         F0119         5/27  1:52:32.07    8:26  1:50:26.02
327   Cory Miglizzi          M4049       71/203  1:52:34.07    8:33  1:51:59.08
328   Michael Fain           M3039       94/262  1:52:37.01    8:34  1:52:06.05
329   Joanna Arencibia       F3039       36/434  1:52:37.06    8:04  1:45:40.03
330   Pierre Izard           M3039       95/262  1:52:39.04    8:33  1:52:03.07
331   Adrian Martin          M4049       72/203  1:52:40.05    8:33  1:51:58.03
332   Shaun Pottberg         M2029       39/135  1:52:43.04    8:27  1:50:35.06
333   Mark Buchanan          M4049       73/203  1:52:56.01    8:36     1:52:33
334   Paula Brucker          F4049       18/269     1:53:00    8:36  1:52:32.08
335   Erin Goff              F3039       37/434  1:53:04.09    8:25  1:50:14.02
336   Daniel Stevens         M2029       40/135  1:53:09.03    8:20  1:49:03.04
337   David Meyer            M4049       74/203  1:53:10.07    8:19  1:48:49.03
338   Tinka Crosby           F4049       19/269  1:53:14.02    8:37  1:52:50.03
339   Davine Lieberman       F5059         2/95  1:53:14.06    8:28  1:50:52.02
340   Kelly Robinett         M5059       20/121  1:53:15.06    8:36  1:52:35.07
341   Lindsay Strauss        F2029       38/334  1:53:16.07    8:21  1:49:18.05
342   Paul Bustos            M3039       96/262  1:53:21.05    8:22  1:49:31.03
343   Kirk Freiberger        M3039       97/262  1:53:25.06    8:25  1:50:09.05
344   Lori Ferree            F4049       20/269  1:53:26.07    8:39  1:53:22.08
345   Tami Wise              F3039       38/434  1:53:27.07    8:28  1:50:53.08
346   Chris Neibauer         M3039       98/262  1:53:28.05    8:25  1:50:19.04
347   Charissa Adelmann      F2029       39/334  1:53:29.03    8:30  1:51:21.07
348   Chris Grant            M4049       75/203  1:53:31.01    8:37  1:52:51.07
349   Jill Katzenberger      F2029       40/334  1:53:41.06    8:30  1:51:24.05
350   Sarah Bodak            F3039       39/434  1:53:41.09    8:36  1:52:31.06
351   John Livingston        M4049       76/203  1:53:45.07    8:38  1:53:10.01
352   Bradley Greiner        M4049       77/203  1:53:47.08    8:40  1:53:31.07
353   Kerstin Spilde         F3039       40/434  1:53:47.08    8:36  1:52:41.01
354   Rachael Schwab         F3039       41/434  1:53:51.02    8:22  1:49:33.07
355   Julia Houk             F2029       41/334  1:53:54.04    8:39     1:53:16
356   Steven Johnson         M5059       21/121  1:53:57.05    8:41  1:53:41.02
357   Larry Antonio          M4049       78/203  1:53:59.09    8:16  1:48:22.02
358   Edward McLaughlin      M5059       22/121  1:53:59.09    8:16  1:48:22.02
359   James Kozlowski        M3039       99/262  1:54:04.07    8:22  1:49:30.04
360   Lauren Clark           F2029       42/334  1:54:05.03    8:23  1:49:50.07
361   Les Goss               M5059       23/121     1:54:09    8:42  1:53:53.07
362   Juliann Phillips       F2029       43/334  1:54:10.02    8:38  1:52:59.09
363   Pat Sullivan           M0119         7/19  1:54:10.08    8:29  1:51:08.01
364   Scott Zimmerman        M3039      100/262  1:54:22.08    8:25  1:50:14.03
365   Kimberly Tweed         F3039       42/434  1:54:23.01    8:39  1:53:12.08
366   Melisa Davidson        F3039       43/434  1:54:24.02    8:21  1:49:15.01
367   Joshua Anderson        M4049       79/203  1:54:24.08    8:23  1:49:41.08
368   Kim Jacoby             F3039       44/434  1:54:26.06    8:43  1:54:08.03
369   John Gaddis            M5059       24/121  1:54:28.06    8:43  1:54:07.07
370   Steven Pelletier       M3039      101/262  1:54:29.04    8:42     1:53:59
371   Craig Burden           M4049       80/203  1:54:31.06    8:24  1:50:04.08
372   Chris Beiswanger       M2029       41/135     1:54:37    8:37  1:52:48.01
373   Amy Willhoit           F2029       44/334  1:54:43.01    8:35  1:52:19.05
374   Theresa Brown          F4049       21/269  1:54:44.07    8:41  1:53:43.05
375   Anne Naccarato         F3039       45/434  1:54:46.06    8:35  1:52:26.03
376   Jim Boberschmidt       M4049       81/203  1:54:48.06    8:41  1:53:49.08
377   Benjamin Gonzales      M2029       42/135  1:54:51.02    8:45  1:54:29.08
378   Todd Iverson           M4049       82/203  1:54:56.02    8:24     1:49:58
379   Jana Iverson           F4049       22/269  1:54:56.05    8:24  1:49:58.01
380   Douglas Brown          M5059       25/121  1:54:58.03    8:45  1:54:36.08
381   Kathryn Handrup        F2029       45/334  1:54:59.01    8:29  1:51:10.01
382   Brigette Weier         F3039       46/434  1:55:01.09    8:39  1:53:22.05
383   Katie MacFarlane       F2029       46/334  1:55:04.05    8:46  1:54:46.06
384   Niamh Goggin           F3039       47/434  1:55:05.05    8:43  1:54:11.01
385   Steve Hines            M3039      102/262  1:55:07.06    8:47  1:55:02.05
386   Tim Tuggle             M4049       83/203  1:55:07.08    8:38  1:53:06.07
387   Chad Novak             M2029       43/135  1:55:13.02    8:23  1:49:48.03
388   Robert Van Buren       M4049       84/203  1:55:15.07    8:47  1:54:57.01
389   Margie Jackson         F4049       23/269  1:55:15.09    8:44  1:54:18.07
390   Nick Burns             M3039      103/262     1:55:20    8:29  1:51:11.05
391   Greg Jacobsen          M4049       85/203  1:55:21.08    8:21  1:49:27.09
392   Steve McAnnally        M3039      104/262  1:55:22.08    8:44  1:54:19.03
393   Robert Turnell         M3039      105/262  1:55:24.05    8:24  1:49:57.08
394   Ross Westley           M7079          2/5  1:55:25.03    8:48  1:55:17.05
395   Doug Linkhart          M5059       26/121  1:55:28.04    8:46  1:54:43.08
396   Brad Miller            M2029       44/135  1:55:28.09    8:35     1:52:30
397   David Clark            M2029       45/135  1:55:31.01    8:32  1:51:40.08
398   David Hill             M5059       27/121  1:55:32.07    8:30  1:51:21.02
399   John Klaassen          M4049       86/203     1:55:35    8:22  1:49:33.06
400   Ken Randall            M6069         5/33  1:55:38.03    8:49  1:55:30.02
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401   Rich Rodgers           M3039      106/262  1:55:39.03    8:22     1:49:38
402   Jim Walsh              M4049       87/203  1:55:39.07    8:22     1:49:38
403   Jason Pock             F2029       47/334  1:55:41.08    8:10  1:46:57.05
404   Tiffany Hall           F3039       48/434  1:55:42.04    8:39  1:53:19.01
405   Sue Contreras          F4049       24/269  1:55:43.04    8:31     1:51:38
406   Kathleen Harrington    F4049       25/269  1:55:43.09    8:37  1:52:52.09
407   Jessica Merrill        F2029       48/334  1:55:44.08    8:36  1:52:35.02
408   Lee Mattarazzo         M3039      107/262  1:55:45.06    8:45  1:54:38.03
409   Nicole Ward            F2029       49/334  1:55:46.09    8:31  1:51:31.08
410   Tim Seibert            M3039      108/262  1:55:48.01    8:36     1:52:42
411   Krista Greer           F2029       50/334  1:55:50.02    8:25  1:50:08.05
412   Polly Zimmerman        F5059         3/95  1:55:50.09    8:50  1:55:44.03
413   Rose Nelson            F4049       26/269     1:55:51    8:49  1:55:26.06
414   Martin Greer           M5059       28/121  1:55:52.09    8:25  1:50:10.09
415   Kerry Kuck             M5059       29/121  1:55:53.03    9:13  2:00:48.01
416   Bill Davin             M4049       88/203  1:55:57.02    8:30  1:51:19.09
417   Charlotte Aycrigg      F5059         4/95  1:55:59.05    8:49  1:55:26.02
418   James Maronick         M5059       30/121  1:56:03.08    8:25  1:50:10.08
419   Michael Wood           M5059       31/121     1:56:04    8:33     1:51:53
420   Patti Galleher         F5059         5/95  1:56:05.07    8:45  1:54:36.08
421   Damon Thomas           M3039      109/262  1:56:07.09    8:47  1:54:58.04
422   Mason Ender            M2029       46/135  1:56:08.08    8:46  1:54:52.08
423   Raj Devarajan          M4049       89/203     1:56:11    8:46  1:54:51.09
424   Judy Laney             F5059         6/95  1:56:13.04    8:52  1:56:05.06
425   Lee Sachnoff           M4049       90/203  1:56:13.07    8:30  1:51:23.08
426   Jeni Batte             F3039       49/434  1:56:15.06    8:49  1:55:26.02
427   Brian Kidnay           M4049       91/203  1:56:15.09    8:49  1:55:26.03
428   Davd Stark             M6069         6/33  1:56:17.09    8:46  1:54:49.03
429   Lanette Bringham       F3039       50/434     1:56:19    8:49  1:55:26.06
430   Sarah Bleau            F3039       51/434  1:56:19.09    8:48  1:55:18.01
431   Patrick Swank          M6069         7/33  1:56:20.07    8:42  1:53:57.02
432   Jason Kortz            M2029       47/135  1:56:22.02    8:38  1:52:58.01
433   Erin Hess              F3039       52/434  1:56:24.05    8:44  1:54:17.07
434   Erika Ryan             F2029       51/334     1:56:25    8:42  1:53:56.02
435   Daniel Foster          M3039      110/262  1:56:25.07    8:51  1:55:54.05
436   Christopher Price      M3039      111/262  1:56:25.09    8:49  1:55:31.03
437   Kenichi Shimada        M3039      112/262  1:56:28.06    8:48  1:55:13.05
438   Rachel Lieberman       F2029       52/334  1:56:31.08    8:43  1:54:09.02
439   Joe Collyar            M2029       48/135  1:56:32.09    8:41  1:53:44.06
440   Jason Smith            M2029       49/135  1:56:35.01    8:40  1:53:32.02
441   Rhonda Espy            F3039       53/434  1:56:37.06    8:43  1:54:03.09
442   Scott Berg             M4049       92/203  1:56:39.01    8:49  1:55:27.04
443   Joe Davis              M5059       32/121  1:56:39.09    8:53  1:56:19.06
444   Bine Trujillo          F3039       54/434  1:56:40.04    8:53  1:56:18.08
445   Larry Tate             M4049       93/203  1:56:41.03    8:53  1:56:20.07
446   Jeri Shoop             F4049       27/269  1:56:41.05    8:31  1:51:27.06
447   Kelly Daugherty        M2029       50/135     1:56:42    8:28  1:50:51.03
448   Sally Alderwick        F5059         7/95  1:56:42.02    8:50  1:55:47.09
449   John-Paul Maxfield     M2029       51/135  1:56:42.06    8:25  1:50:12.08
450   Terrance Davin         M4049       94/203  1:56:43.02    8:33  1:52:04.08
451   Tj Maxfield            M3039      113/262  1:56:43.09    8:25  1:50:14.02
452   Elizabeth Metcalfe     F3039       55/434  1:56:44.07    8:45  1:54:39.09
453   Laura Hollenbaugh      F5059         8/95  1:56:45.02    8:53  1:56:21.05
454   Marty Maxfield         M3039      114/262     1:56:46    8:25  1:50:15.07
455   Kerri Nyhof            F4049       28/269  1:56:48.04    8:53  1:56:26.03
456   Nora Helmus            F2029       53/334  1:56:50.01    8:35  1:52:19.02
457   Sean Flores            M3039      115/262  1:56:50.07    8:45  1:54:32.04
458   Mary Hoftiezer         F4049       29/269  1:56:50.08    8:55  1:56:41.04
459   Brian Moore            M3039      116/262  1:56:55.02    8:50  1:55:45.03
460   David Mathias          M4049       95/203  1:56:58.07    8:40  1:53:29.07
461   Lillian Ogren          F4049       30/269  1:57:00.08    8:55  1:56:41.09
462   Matt Adrian            M3039      117/262  1:57:02.08    8:48  1:55:10.08
463   Christopher Gallegos   M4049       96/203  1:57:05.01    8:49  1:55:26.08
464   Debi Brooks            F3039       56/434  1:57:05.06    8:45  1:54:35.09
465   Rob MacLaren           M3039      118/262  1:57:07.04    8:40  1:53:24.02
466   Cari Brainard          F2029       54/334  1:57:19.09    8:47  1:55:01.05
467   Brian Hronik           M3039      119/262  1:57:20.01    8:52  1:56:12.02
468   Jennie Thorne          F2029       55/334  1:57:21.09    8:56  1:56:59.06
469   Nicolas Cozzo          M3039      120/262  1:57:22.03    8:56  1:56:59.03
470   Chris Baker            M3039      121/262  1:57:31.06    8:27  1:50:45.04
471   Jamie Seemiller        F3039       57/434  1:57:34.03    8:52  1:56:04.06
472   Josh Freedman          M3039      122/262  1:57:36.05    8:36  1:52:41.04
473   Carl Everhart          M5059       33/121  1:57:38.03    8:59     1:57:38
474   Clint McCarver         M2029       52/135     1:57:44    8:50  1:55:39.01
475   Jinnohn Gilmore        F5059         9/95  1:57:45.08    8:56  1:57:06.01
476   Dick Patriacca         M6069         8/33  1:57:46.04    8:53  1:56:24.07
477   Robb Audette           M5059       34/121  1:57:48.06    8:41  1:53:48.02
478   Laurie Williams        F4049       31/269  1:57:51.09    8:57  1:57:11.08
479   Cherie Hoffman         F4049       32/269  1:57:53.03    8:51  1:55:49.03
480   Ryan Wekenman          M0119         8/19  1:57:53.07    8:55  1:56:49.02
481   David Triplett         M3039      123/262  1:57:56.08    8:35  1:52:28.01
482   Kim Street             F4049       33/269  1:58:03.03    8:59  1:57:41.09
483   Bruce Boelter          M5059       35/121  1:58:03.06    8:59  1:57:41.01
484   Joleen Matte           F2029       56/334  1:58:03.07    8:37  1:52:50.05
485   Erin Johns             F3039       58/434  1:58:04.03    8:37  1:52:51.02
486   Cassandra Erickson     F2029       57/334  1:58:04.07    8:35  1:52:21.05
487   Kristin Davenport      F2029       58/334  1:58:07.07    8:59  1:57:44.06
488   Rachel Ratnathicam     F3039       59/434     1:58:08    8:59  1:57:44.09
489   Paul Hargrave          M6069         9/33  1:58:08.06    9:00  1:57:56.03
490   Kirk MacDonald         M5059       36/121  1:58:14.02    8:53  1:56:20.08
491   Blair Hives            M4049       97/203  1:58:17.02    8:55  1:56:40.07
492   Matt Sanchez           M2029       53/135  1:58:18.04    8:38  1:53:04.06
493   Keith Haugrud          M3039      124/262  1:58:25.09    8:47  1:55:06.06
494   Shelby Katz            F3039       60/434  1:58:26.03    8:52  1:56:09.03
495   David Wise             M6069        10/33  1:58:26.03    8:54  1:56:39.06
496   David Kopetsky         M2029       54/135  1:58:26.05    8:44  1:54:17.03
497   Ann Gruneisen          F6069         1/28  1:58:27.06    9:01  1:58:07.08
498   Audrey Barnett         F2029       59/334  1:58:28.08    8:37  1:52:54.05
499   Amy Dohr               F3039       61/434     1:58:31    8:48  1:55:14.06
500   Tessa Henelsmith       F0119         6/27  1:58:32.02    8:50     1:55:45
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501   Andy Bedard            M3039      125/262     1:58:33    9:03  1:58:26.08
502   Wendell Porterfield    M5059       37/121  1:58:34.09    9:02  1:58:19.07
503   Douglas Hanson         M3039      126/262  1:58:35.09    9:02  1:58:12.05
504   Jeff Day               M5059       38/121  1:58:37.02    8:55  1:56:51.02
505   Lamar Jost             M3039      127/262  1:58:40.02    8:48  1:55:14.01
506   Ted Dunst              M4049       98/203  1:58:42.01    8:59  1:57:41.01
507   Steven Wyatt           M4049       99/203     1:58:45    8:42  1:53:57.05
508   Cody Burkhart          M2029       55/135  1:58:46.02    9:02  1:58:15.08
509   Tim Burkhart           M5059       39/121  1:58:46.06    9:02  1:58:16.04
510   Ciandra Jackson        F2029       60/334  1:58:49.03    9:03  1:58:34.05
511   Marjorie McKenna       F4049       34/269  1:58:49.08    9:02  1:58:13.07
512   Mike Murphy            M5059       40/121  1:58:50.03    9:04  1:58:46.02
513   Gary Drews             M4049      100/203  1:58:51.04    8:55  1:56:53.04
514   Karen Jacobsen         F4049       35/269  1:58:51.05    8:37  1:52:57.06
515   Jeffrey Johnson        M3039      128/262  1:58:52.03    8:49  1:55:28.08
516   Constance Ahrnsbrak    F6069         2/28     1:58:53    9:04  1:58:38.06
517   Hollie Lubchenco       F3039       62/434  1:58:55.07    8:36  1:52:39.05
518   Dan Braun              M5059       41/121  1:59:00.05    9:01  1:58:03.05
519   Liam Walsh             M3039      129/262  1:59:00.05    8:50  1:55:44.05
520   Annie Barrett          F2029       61/334  1:59:00.06    9:04     1:58:43
521   Troy Bradley           M3039      130/262  1:59:00.07    8:56  1:57:03.05
522   Erin Freedman          F3039       63/434  1:59:02.05    8:43  1:54:06.07
523   Talai MacFarlane       F2029       62/334  1:59:05.05    9:05  1:58:55.08
524   Julia Hubbard          F2029       63/334  1:59:10.06    9:01  1:58:08.09
525   Christina Schildrey    F3039       64/434  1:59:13.02    8:38  1:53:01.05
526   Jeff Van Gulick        M4049      101/203  1:59:14.06    8:58  1:57:25.08
527   Jennifer Gale          F3039       65/434     1:59:18    9:00  1:57:46.04
528   Les Tomac              M4049      102/203  1:59:18.09    8:47  1:55:08.05
529   Tom Meyer              M6069        11/33  1:59:20.06    8:47  1:54:59.02
530   Neil Mallinson         M3039      131/262  1:59:23.09    9:00  1:57:51.07
531   Rich Blegen            M4049      103/203  1:59:24.07    8:58  1:57:24.01
532   Timothy Brandt         M3039      132/262  1:59:26.07    8:33  1:52:01.09
533   Larry Beck             M4049      104/203  1:59:27.05    9:03  1:58:38.02
534   Renee Newcomer         F3039       66/434     1:59:29    9:05  1:58:57.06
535   Tara McGowan           F3039       67/434  1:59:32.09    9:03     1:58:37
536   Frank La Rosa          M4049      105/203  1:59:36.03    9:00  1:57:52.09
537   Richard Robinett       M3039      133/262  1:59:37.08    9:05     1:58:59
538   Matthew Sobesky        M2029       56/135  1:59:38.03    8:59  1:57:40.09
539   Andrew Park-Friend     M2029       57/135  1:59:38.03    8:58     1:57:24
540   Joan Sandene           F4049       36/269  1:59:40.07    9:05  1:59:00.03
541   Belinda Herd           F4049       37/269     1:59:42    9:02  1:58:15.06
542   Manfred Galatowitsch   M5059       42/121  1:59:42.07    9:00  1:57:55.02
543   Denise Junik           F5059        10/95  1:59:46.07    9:06  1:59:17.04
544   Kim Wilson-Paugh       F3039       68/434  1:59:48.04    9:03  1:58:33.06
545   Kristen Healy          F4049       38/269  1:59:48.08    9:07  1:59:19.05
546   Vanessa Sloan          F2029       64/334  1:59:52.09    8:57  1:57:16.07
547   Diane Waldron          F4049       39/269  1:59:55.01    8:56  1:57:06.03
548   Emily McGaffin         F2029       65/334  2:00:00.07    8:48  1:55:16.04
549   David Oakeley          M2029       58/135  2:00:01.02    9:00  1:57:57.03
550   Cathy East             F4049       40/269  2:00:04.01    8:44  1:54:16.08
551   Enrique Medina         M4049      106/203  2:00:06.01    9:06  1:59:16.05
552   Dawn Sporrer           F2029       66/334  2:00:07.07    9:05  1:58:52.06
553   Liz Ericson            F2029       67/334  2:00:07.09    9:05  1:58:52.01
554   Thayne Fort            M2029       59/135     2:00:09    8:52  1:56:01.08
555   Samantha Gammon        F2029       68/334     2:00:16    8:57  1:57:10.06
556   Don Rogers             M4049      107/203  2:00:16.04    9:10  2:00:04.08
557   Bradley Best           M3039      134/262  2:00:18.07    8:51  1:55:51.03
558   Christina Orlowski     F2029       69/334     2:00:19    9:07  1:59:23.02
559   Travis Anderson        M2029       60/135  2:00:20.08    9:06  1:59:06.05
560   Derek Bamonte          M4049      108/203  2:00:30.04    8:48  1:55:17.03
561   Jennifer Mill          F3039       69/434  2:00:31.08    9:07  1:59:20.02
562   Brett Lear             M4049      109/203  2:00:32.05    8:48  1:55:10.03
563   Christina Miller       F2029       70/334  2:00:32.05    9:06     1:59:13
564   Amy Pera               F3039       70/434  2:00:36.04    8:47  1:54:57.08
565   Doug Wekenman          M0119         9/19  2:00:36.08    9:08     1:59:32
566   Bridget Gerner         F2029       71/334  2:00:37.01    8:55  1:56:48.08
567   Mark Stupearceski      M3039      135/262  2:00:43.04    8:56  1:57:00.09
568   Abigail Schwepker      F2029       72/334  2:00:44.04    9:01  1:58:07.09
569   Nikki Eberle           F2029       73/334  2:00:46.02    9:00  1:57:56.08
570   Jorge Avendano-Curiel  M2029       61/135  2:00:50.05    9:01  1:58:04.07
571   Hollie Tice            F3039       71/434  2:00:52.01    9:12  2:00:32.03
572   Heather Moffat         F3039       72/434  2:00:52.05    9:12  2:00:32.06
573   Scott Miller           M4049      110/203     2:00:57    9:00  1:57:57.03
574   Gary Toon              M4049      111/203  2:00:58.02    9:05  1:58:52.02
575   Steve Fowler           M4049      112/203  2:01:00.01    8:38  1:53:08.08
576   Elena Freeman          F2029       74/334  2:01:02.01    8:59  1:57:43.05
577   Chad Johnson           M2029       62/135  2:01:02.03    8:51  1:55:57.05
578   Michael Pearson        M4049      113/203  2:01:10.04    9:13  2:00:41.08
579   Kevin Parker           M3039      136/262  2:01:12.09    8:55  1:56:53.01
580   Ed White               M5059       43/121  2:01:15.02    9:14  2:00:58.06
581   Jennifer Lo            F3039       73/434  2:01:19.01    8:46  1:54:48.06
582   Daniel Shank           M3039      137/262  2:01:19.05    9:06  1:59:09.08
583   Mike Sawyer            M3039      138/262  2:01:20.04    8:57  1:57:07.04
584   Jeff Wayne             M3039      139/262  2:01:20.07    8:54  1:56:37.07
585   Tom Bogeljic           M4049      114/203  2:01:21.06    8:59  1:57:35.05
586   Ryan Brook             M2029       63/135  2:01:27.04    8:51  1:55:49.07
587   Joseph Kummer          M2029       64/135  2:01:29.05    8:56  1:56:53.07
588   Kelly Grable           F3039       74/434  2:01:31.08    8:54  1:56:28.05
589   Melissa Ritchie        F3039       75/434  2:01:33.03    8:56  1:57:02.02
590   Michael Weigum         M3039      140/262  2:01:34.01    8:54  1:56:37.02
591   John Donnelly          M3039      141/262  2:01:35.05    8:51  1:56:00.01
592   Bethany Kelsey         F2029       75/334  2:01:38.04    9:12  2:00:23.06
593   David Hoyt             M3039      142/262     2:01:39    9:15  2:01:12.05
594   Dominic Fleetham       M2029       65/135  2:01:39.04    8:52  1:56:02.03
595   Lisa Dicarlo           F2029       76/334  2:01:41.02    9:16  2:01:23.09
596   Deborah Takahara       F3039       76/434     2:01:44    9:14  2:00:57.01
597   Geenie Celento         F2029       77/334     2:01:44    9:15  2:01:14.03
598   Zachariah Sterner      M2029       66/135  2:01:45.03    8:51     1:55:59
599   Erica Hurtado          F4049       41/269  2:01:46.04    9:16  2:01:20.06
600   Dawn Kilgore           F4049       42/269  2:01:49.06    9:14  2:00:57.05
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601   Jeannette Roberts      F4049       43/269  2:01:50.01    9:14  2:00:57.02
602   Ben Sieber             M2029       67/135  2:01:56.08    9:00  1:57:50.06
603   Paul Wible             M3039      143/262  2:02:00.07    8:54  1:56:40.03
604   Doug Pflugh            M4049      115/203  2:02:03.07    8:55  1:56:52.06
605   Jason Dembeck          M3039      144/262     2:02:06    9:00  1:57:46.04
606   Eric Lundborg          M2029       68/135  2:02:06.01    9:16  2:01:18.02
607   Travis Faulkner        M2029       69/135  2:02:07.03    9:15  2:01:14.07
608   Michelle Motsinger     F3039       77/434  2:02:07.07    9:15  2:01:14.08
609   Annesa Vollmer         F3039       78/434  2:02:11.07    8:50  1:55:43.06
610   Veronika Hall          F2029       78/334  2:02:13.05    9:15  2:01:04.02
611   Samuel Hansuld         M3039      145/262  2:02:15.09    8:58  1:57:30.08
612   Keli Kinsella          F4049       44/269  2:02:16.04    9:14  2:00:56.02
613   Stephen Chambers       M2029       70/135  2:02:17.09    8:55  1:56:45.02
614   Tory Patnoe            M3039      146/262  2:02:18.07    9:06  1:59:12.06
615   Erin Mitchell          F2029       79/334  2:02:19.07    9:13     2:00:45
616   Mark Kuhl              M3039      147/262  2:02:20.07    8:55  1:56:53.02
617   David Snyder           M3039      148/262  2:02:22.08    9:01  1:58:05.07
618   Maggie McAbee          F3039       79/434  2:02:34.03    9:17  2:01:35.04
619   Leslie Mitchell        F4049       45/269  2:02:35.06    9:02  1:58:24.08
620   Kristin Adkins         F2029       80/334     2:02:39    9:20  2:02:08.04
621   Doug Murphy            M4049      116/203  2:02:39.04    9:17  2:01:32.01
622   Laura Wnorowski        F2029       81/334     2:02:40    9:01  1:58:06.03
623   Cecily Citrino         F4049       46/269  2:02:45.03    9:17     2:01:30
624   Kayla Rakestraw        F2029       82/334  2:02:48.08    9:10  2:00:05.08
625   Caleb Hester           M2029       71/135  2:02:50.09    9:16  2:01:26.08
626   Paul Barrett           M6069        12/33  2:02:53.03    9:21  2:02:33.09
627   Dan Kubicki            M3039      149/262  2:02:54.03    9:02  1:58:22.03
628   Fabiana Arriaga        F3039       80/434  2:02:57.09    9:19  2:02:00.05
629   Stina Johnson          F3039       81/434  2:03:01.04    9:09  1:59:51.04
630   James Simpson          M3039      150/262  2:03:01.09    9:16  2:01:17.09
631   Andrew Leyba           M3039      151/262  2:03:03.03    9:16  2:01:27.07
632   Sandra Bush            F3039       82/434  2:03:03.04    9:08  1:59:34.09
633   Thomas J Wolf          M5059       44/121  2:03:07.08    9:19     2:01:57
634   Julie Randolph         F2029       83/334  2:03:11.09    9:16     2:01:28
635   Paul Ryan              M4049      117/203  2:03:13.04    9:04  1:58:48.03
636   John Heinle            M2029       72/135  2:03:14.06    8:56  1:57:04.01
637   Matthew Hall           M3039      152/262  2:03:14.08    8:53  1:56:25.03
638   Thomas Sajbel          M3039      153/262  2:03:16.05    9:17  2:01:39.08
639   Julie Gniffke          F3039       83/434  2:03:16.07    9:14  2:00:50.03
640   Trista Chrachol        F2029       84/334  2:03:20.07    9:19  2:01:57.02
641   Christopher Dawdy      M3039      154/262  2:03:20.09    9:10  2:00:01.05
642   Jay Ballantine         M5059       45/121  2:03:25.04    9:17  2:01:39.07
643   Creasie Meza           F2029       85/334  2:03:32.06    9:23  2:02:52.01
644   Tracey Garvens         F2029       86/334  2:03:37.05    9:08  1:59:35.09
645   Stephanie Athanasopoul F2029       87/334  2:03:41.07    9:26  2:03:28.08
646   Jerome Rau             M5059       46/121  2:03:44.04    9:08  1:59:34.03
647   Chad Spencer           M3039      155/262  2:03:45.06    9:23  2:02:55.06
648   Sergio Oliveira        M3039      156/262  2:03:47.07    9:23  2:02:54.01
649   Hannah Aldape          F3039       84/434  2:03:51.06    9:20  2:02:09.03
650   Kyle Collins           M4049      118/203     2:03:53    9:08  1:59:32.09
651   Laura Hronik           F2029       88/334  2:03:58.01    9:23  2:02:50.05
652   Julie Struhs           F3039       85/434  2:04:02.05    9:20  2:02:17.03
653   Nikki Dyer             F3039       86/434  2:04:10.05    9:21  2:02:25.02
654   Dan Cline              M5059       47/121  2:04:11.03    9:26     2:03:38
655   Chad Trierweiler       M3039      157/262  2:04:13.03    9:14  2:00:50.05
656   Taya Chase             F4049       47/269  2:04:13.09    9:21  2:02:28.08
657   Amy Goswick            F3039       87/434  2:04:15.05    9:24  2:03:11.02
658   Sara Collyar           F5059        11/95  2:04:15.06    9:11  2:00:18.06
659   Darcy Allshouse        F3039       88/434  2:04:16.08    9:03  1:58:26.09
660   Ian Buchanan           M3039      158/262  2:04:23.01    9:22  2:02:42.04
661   Roberto Paez           M3039      159/262  2:04:23.04    9:17  2:01:40.08
662   Melissa Lavers         F3039       89/434  2:04:24.09    9:26  2:03:39.05
663   Michael Guyerson       M5059       48/121  2:04:26.05    9:14  2:00:57.04
664   Michelle Martinez      F2029       89/334  2:04:27.03    9:24  2:03:03.05
665   Christine Jojola       F4049       48/269  2:04:27.07    9:13  2:00:38.02
666   Marcie Dunkle          F2029       90/334  2:04:29.08    9:05  1:58:52.09
667   Suzy Kiefer            F2029       91/334  2:04:31.02    9:10  1:59:59.01
668   Mark Litzau            M3039      160/262  2:04:35.07    9:14  2:01:01.05
669   Leif Johnson           M2029       73/135  2:04:39.03    9:07  1:59:24.05
670   Arthur Espinoza        M3039      161/262  2:04:39.08    9:10  1:59:57.03
671   Jonathan Sanders       M2029       74/135  2:04:42.03    9:25  2:03:17.08
672   Tabrenia Davidson      F3039       90/434  2:04:43.04    9:24  2:03:01.07
673   Andrew Palatinus       M3039      162/262  2:04:44.09    9:24     2:03:08
674   Mike Miller            M6069        13/33  2:04:45.07    9:29     2:04:16
675   Roger Billings         M6069        14/33  2:04:46.05    9:14  2:01:01.09
676   Les Bell               M5059       49/121  2:04:49.07    9:26  2:03:37.09
677   Kevin St.Croix         M5059       50/121  2:04:54.06    9:13  2:00:41.03
678   Stephen Curtis         M4049      119/203  2:04:54.07    9:27  2:03:42.08
679   Julie Romanovsky       F2029       92/334  2:04:55.02    9:03  1:58:26.02
680   Peter Romanovsky       F2029       93/334  2:04:55.04    9:03     1:58:26
681   Jennifer Rogers        F4049       49/269  2:04:57.06    9:03  1:58:33.06
682   Michael Roberts        M2029       75/135  2:05:00.05    9:16  2:01:23.03
683   Timothy Fry            M2029       76/135  2:05:00.07    9:24  2:03:06.09
684   Casey Ulman            F3039       91/434  2:05:02.08    9:13  2:00:48.04
685   Lisa Larsen            F3039       92/434  2:05:03.04    9:10     1:59:58
686   Jeff Davis             M2029       77/135  2:05:03.09    9:32  2:04:52.03
687   Liz Burgess            F4049       50/269  2:05:04.03    9:32  2:04:52.08
688   Grace Quade            F4049       51/269  2:05:06.03    9:31  2:04:36.02
689   Alex Anaya             M5059       51/121  2:05:06.09    9:29  2:04:07.05
690   Matt Desmond           M3039      163/262     2:05:08    9:26  2:03:33.09
691   Beth Culberson         F4049       52/269     2:05:10    9:22  2:02:45.06
692   Robin Nash             F4049       53/269  2:05:10.01    9:22  2:02:45.08
693   Karen Sajbel           F4049       54/269  2:05:10.02    9:22  2:02:43.05
694   Veronica Bradsby       F3039       93/434  2:05:12.09    9:31  2:04:44.05
695   Kasey Card             M2029       78/135  2:05:13.01    9:08  1:59:33.07
696   Sarah Kalmon-Bauer     F4049       55/269  2:05:14.03    9:29  2:04:18.06
697   Teresa Moxon           F4049       56/269  2:05:15.09    9:08  1:59:36.06
698   Dana Kluk              F2029       94/334  2:05:17.07    9:23  2:02:49.01
699   Dari Robinson          F3039       94/434     2:05:19    9:32  2:04:50.05
700   Catherine Elliot       F2029       95/334     2:05:21    9:00     1:57:59
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701   Diane Tope             F6069         3/28  2:05:21.02    9:28     2:04:00
702   Christina Biamonte     F2029       96/334  2:05:21.05    9:15  2:01:13.04
703   Todd Oehlert           M3039      164/262  2:05:22.01    9:13  2:00:38.03
704   Essie Goodside         F4049       57/269  2:05:23.09    9:33  2:05:08.01
705   Randi Ashburn          F2029       97/334  2:05:24.07    9:32  2:04:48.01
706   Deborah Fimple         F2029       98/334  2:05:28.09    9:28  2:03:53.06
707   Nicole Gudridge        F2029       99/334  2:05:29.08    9:28  2:03:59.09
708   Allison Hogan          F3039       95/434  2:05:31.02    9:34  2:05:23.06
709   Somer Lundborg         F2029      100/334  2:05:33.09    9:32  2:04:45.06
710   Whitney Hernandez      F2029      101/334  2:05:35.05    9:09  1:59:53.04
711   Ed Youngberg           M6069        15/33  2:05:38.01    9:18  2:01:44.04
712   Whitney Kopicky        F2029      102/334  2:05:38.08    9:33  2:05:07.07
713   Monica Cavender        F3039       96/434  2:05:43.04    9:16  2:01:24.06
714   Carmen Cordero         F3039       97/434  2:05:46.09    9:35  2:05:31.02
715   Greg Rosin             M5059       52/121  2:05:49.08    9:25  2:03:25.09
716   Mollie Mulberry        F3039       98/434  2:05:50.03    9:13  2:00:47.01
717   Ryan Frazer            M3039      165/262  2:05:50.07    9:07  1:59:20.06
718   Veronica Van Gulick    F4049       58/269  2:05:53.04    9:28  2:04:04.08
719   Brian Friel            M4049      120/203  2:05:53.08    9:20  2:02:21.02
720   Bob Kubiak             M4049      121/203  2:05:53.09    9:22  2:02:44.06
721   Mike Simonavice        M5059       53/121  2:05:55.01    9:25  2:03:14.06
722   Maureen Bryan          F2029      103/334  2:05:58.06    8:47  1:55:06.06
723   Keith Mullins          M5059       54/121  2:06:00.06    9:16  2:01:20.05
724   Anne Feuerborn         F3039       99/434  2:06:02.01                    
725   Patricia Simonavice    F4049       59/269  2:06:03.08    9:25  2:03:23.05
726   Trisha Thompson        F3039      100/434  2:06:06.04    9:32  2:04:52.07
727   Lisa Thompson          F3039      101/434  2:06:06.04    9:32  2:04:54.02
728   Aya Ushijima           F2029      104/334  2:06:08.02    9:04  1:58:46.02
729   James Peters           M4049      122/203  2:06:09.03    9:23  2:02:53.02
730   Allison Wold           F2029      105/334  2:06:09.07    9:10  1:59:59.08
731   Cullen Wold            F2029      106/334  2:06:10.03    9:10  2:00:00.03
732   Clayton Sampson        M2029       79/135  2:06:10.09    9:09  1:59:47.01
733   Edward Hendrikson      M5059       55/121  2:06:14.02    9:33  2:05:04.09
734   Christine Jones        F4049       60/269  2:06:17.01    9:35  2:05:33.05
735   Michael Schierling     M2029       80/135  2:06:17.01    9:28     2:03:59
736   Luke Gherald           M2029       81/135  2:06:18.06    9:23     2:02:57
737   Ariel Goetz            F2029      107/334  2:06:22.01    9:38  2:06:06.06
738   Anne Pharis            F4049       61/269  2:06:22.05    9:28  2:04:02.01
739   Blaine Rodgers         M6069        16/33  2:06:25.03    9:29     2:04:13
740   Nicky Norton           F4049       62/269  2:06:33.05    9:37  2:06:01.06
741   Heather Richardson     F3039      102/434  2:06:35.05    9:27  2:03:53.01
742   Jody Lacy              F5059        12/95  2:06:38.07    9:31  2:04:33.05
743   Cathie Larson          F4049       63/269  2:06:43.05    9:37  2:05:59.05
744   Charles Wedlund        M4049      123/203  2:06:46.06    9:40  2:06:33.05
745   Rachel Pillion         F2029      108/334  2:06:49.03    9:20  2:02:19.01
746   Tara Lemasters         F2029      109/334  2:06:50.09    9:38  2:06:12.05
747   Jessica Collier        F3039      103/434  2:06:51.07    9:19  2:01:57.05
748   Christy Chase          F3039      104/434  2:06:55.09    9:15  2:01:05.09
749   Scott Cale             M4049      124/203  2:06:57.02    9:37  2:06:03.07
750   Tom Hurt               M6069        17/33  2:06:57.09    9:39  2:06:20.03
751   Carie Swibas           F2029      110/334  2:07:00.03    9:24  2:03:07.07
752   Tracy Swibas           F2029      111/334  2:07:00.03    9:24  2:03:06.09
753   Lisa Barela            F4049       64/269     2:07:01    9:41  2:06:50.02
754   Angela Steffens        F2029      112/334     2:07:04    9:21  2:02:32.07
755   Stephanie Struble      F4049       65/269  2:07:15.06    9:39  2:06:28.03
756   Lindsay Murphy         F2029      113/334  2:07:17.03    9:14  2:01:01.07
757   Kiki Coles             F3039      105/434  2:07:18.08    9:29  2:04:16.02
758   Jennifer Perletz       F2029      114/334  2:07:21.06    9:25  2:03:14.02
759   Barb Hewitt            F4049       66/269     2:07:26    9:40  2:06:32.08
760   William Yeckes         M5059       56/121  2:07:27.03    9:34  2:05:16.01
761   Casey McClurkin        F3039      106/434  2:07:28.02    9:38  2:06:15.02
762   Janet Mauer            F5059        13/95  2:07:32.03    9:40     2:06:36
763   Jackie Thompson        F3039      107/434  2:07:33.07    9:40  2:06:31.06
764   Rick Adams             M5059       57/121  2:07:35.01    9:35  2:05:29.08
765   Christie Hasz          F3039      108/434  2:07:36.07    9:40  2:06:30.06
766   Jennifer Read          F3039      109/434  2:07:36.09    9:40  2:06:30.08
767   Katherine Barrows      F3039      110/434  2:07:38.09    9:16  2:01:26.07
768   Heather Rose           F2029      115/334  2:07:40.02    9:19     2:02:06
769   Lara Rush              F2029      116/334  2:07:42.01    9:39  2:06:28.04
770   Katy Liston            F4049       67/269     2:07:45    9:43  2:07:15.04
771   Theresa Secore         F3039      111/434  2:07:47.06    9:17  2:01:32.04
772   Helen Vancura          F3039      112/434  2:07:49.05    9:35  2:05:27.05
773   Stephen Berthe         M5059       58/121  2:07:53.05    9:24  2:03:09.03
774   Andrea Atkins          F2029      117/334  2:07:54.04    9:35  2:05:33.07
775   Sean Lehmkuhle         M3039      166/262  2:07:59.01    9:32  2:04:51.03
776   Maria B Albuja-Cruz    F2029      118/334  2:08:03.02    9:37  2:06:03.07
777   Kristin Smith          F3039      113/434  2:08:04.02    9:42  2:07:08.04
778   Mark Niles             M4049      125/203  2:08:04.07    9:39  2:06:28.04
779   Jessica Morse          F3039      114/434  2:08:04.08    9:28  2:03:58.06
780   Jennifer Holladay      F3039      115/434  2:08:10.07    9:43  2:07:18.07
781   Laurie Mayworm         F2029      119/334  2:08:14.03    9:35  2:05:28.08
782   Timothy Adams          M3039      167/262  2:08:15.02    9:44  2:07:35.04
783   Elizabeth Konstanty    F3039      116/434  2:08:17.07    9:26  2:03:29.02
784   Guy Chavez             M5059       59/121  2:08:20.01    9:25  2:03:14.06
785   Sarah Enslen           F2029      120/334  2:08:23.05    9:41  2:06:45.08
786   Steve Gillis           M5059       60/121  2:08:23.06    9:40  2:06:36.09
787   Sara Stewart           F2029      121/334  2:08:25.06    9:36  2:05:44.03
788   Thea Labere            F2029      122/334  2:08:26.05    9:41  2:06:55.06
789   Caroline Hunt          F2029      123/334  2:08:26.09    9:39  2:06:27.05
790   Michael Anderson       M5059       61/121  2:08:29.01    9:46  2:07:49.07
791   Kristin Strohm         F2029      124/334  2:08:29.07    9:38  2:06:12.05
792   Kelly Strohm           F0119         7/27  2:08:29.08    9:38  2:06:12.08
793   Kristen Kennedy        F3039      117/434  2:08:32.06    9:35     2:05:32
794   Chris Burns            M3039      168/262  2:08:33.08    9:31  2:04:40.08
795   Kenneth Kopicky        M2029       82/135  2:08:36.01    9:47  2:08:04.07
796   Megan Archer           F2029      125/334  2:08:36.07    9:29  2:04:15.09
797   Jasmine Dever          F2029      126/334  2:08:39.01    9:47  2:08:08.09
798   Carlos Baca            M4049      126/203  2:08:39.08    9:33  2:05:04.07
799   Gaetha Mills           F3039      118/434  2:08:40.05    9:38  2:06:05.01
800   Serina Collison        F2029      127/334  2:08:40.06    9:42  2:07:04.08
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801   Colleen Gallagher      F2029      128/334  2:08:41.02    9:38  2:06:06.01
802   Karen Grant            F4049       68/269  2:08:41.04    9:46  2:08:01.05
803   Diane Hartman          F4049       69/269  2:08:42.07    9:48  2:08:18.05
804   Mary Shama             F2029      129/334  2:08:43.05    9:48  2:08:23.02
805   Gary Abeyra            M4049      127/203  2:08:46.04    9:32  2:04:53.08
806   Kyle Hart              M2029       83/135  2:08:46.09    9:28  2:03:59.01
807   Ivan Wagner            M4049      128/203  2:08:50.02    9:28     2:04:02
808   Colleen Kelly          F4049       70/269     2:08:52    9:34  2:05:20.04
809   Travis Anderson        M3039      169/262  2:08:52.05    9:45  2:07:37.01
810   Michael Poliakoff      M5059       62/121  2:08:53.07    9:45  2:07:40.05
811   Ken Chez               M4049      129/203     2:08:59    9:41  2:06:51.08
812   Daniel Curtis          M3039      170/262  2:09:00.05    9:43  2:07:20.07
813   Kerry Dixon            F2029      130/334  2:09:00.09    9:46  2:08:00.09
814   Julie Hanna Smith      F3039      119/434  2:09:02.08    9:47  2:08:02.06
815   Katherine Orngard      F3039      120/434  2:09:05.04    9:37  2:06:02.02
816   Shelly Dhaliwal        F3039      121/434  2:09:08.04    9:50  2:08:42.02
817   Joe Joe Chacko-Nair    F3039      122/434  2:09:08.05    9:50  2:08:42.02
818   Nina Kelley            F3039      123/434  2:09:15.09    9:25  2:03:15.02
819   Lucas Mallory          M2029       84/135  2:09:18.08    9:46  2:08:00.03
820   Kevin Byerley          M3039      171/262  2:09:19.05    9:30     2:04:22
821   Roz Elliott            F4049       71/269  2:09:19.09    9:48  2:08:17.05
822   Brooke Bolinske        F3039      124/434  2:09:23.06    9:50  2:08:46.06
823   Brian Mehaffey         M3039      172/262  2:09:27.03    9:32  2:04:55.02
824   Manuel Pescador        M4049      130/203  2:09:27.07    9:49  2:08:39.06
825   Millie Wolfgang        F4049       72/269  2:09:28.09    9:52  2:09:19.02
826   Rick Stevens           M5059       63/121  2:09:29.06    9:34  2:05:22.02
827   Cathy Dunn             F3039      125/434  2:09:33.04    9:24     2:03:03
828   Kristi Disney          F3039      126/434  2:09:34.02    9:37  2:05:51.02
829   Emma Przbyslawki       F2029      131/334  2:09:34.08    9:49  2:08:35.01
830   Alyssa Keeter          F2029      132/334     2:09:35    9:49  2:08:35.02
831   Karie Watts            F3039      127/434  2:09:35.07    9:35     2:05:28
832   Kyle Sultemeier        M2029       85/135  2:09:35.08    9:49  2:08:36.08
833   Pamela Butts           F5059        14/95  2:09:36.02    9:33     2:05:09
834   Olga Tunga             F2029      133/334  2:09:37.05    9:44  2:07:28.06
835   Amie Meditz            F3039      128/434  2:09:38.05    9:46  2:07:59.02
836   Carla Lovato           F3039      129/434  2:09:40.08    9:50  2:08:52.02
837   Casey Cox              M3039      173/262  2:09:41.05    9:40  2:06:33.08
838   Andrew Otto            M3039      174/262  2:09:42.05    9:30  2:04:23.01
839   Daniel Guaydacan       M3039      175/262  2:09:43.05    9:23  2:03:00.06
840   Arron Breithaupt       M3039      176/262  2:09:43.09    9:23  2:02:54.05
841   Cj Wera                M4049      131/203  2:09:45.02    9:31  2:04:40.01
842   Karin St. Pierre       F4049       73/269  2:09:48.01    9:38  2:06:06.04
843   Mindy Tamas            F2029      134/334  2:09:50.08    9:43  2:07:14.09
844   Cara Church            F3039      130/434  2:09:52.05    9:50  2:08:48.07
845   Laura Konegni          F2029      135/334  2:09:55.04    9:45  2:07:39.04
846   Elizabeth Fulnecky     F2029      136/334  2:09:59.04    9:35  2:05:29.04
847   Ted Nicholas           M2029       86/135  2:10:00.04    9:31  2:04:41.06
848   Joshua Sundberg        M3039      177/262     2:10:03    9:40  2:06:37.01
849   Patrick Duffy          M3039      178/262     2:10:04    9:32  2:04:46.05
850   Diane Radman           F4049       74/269  2:10:04.07    9:48  2:08:18.09
851   Dara Johnson           F2029      137/334  2:10:06.05    9:28  2:03:53.05
852   Brooke Johnson         F3039      131/434  2:10:07.02    9:28  2:03:54.06
853   Brian Hoff             M2029       87/135  2:10:08.07    9:25  2:03:21.03
854   Darrell Griffin        M5059       64/121  2:10:11.08    9:42  2:07:01.03
855   Sonja Berdahl          F4049       75/269     2:10:15    9:49  2:08:31.03
856   Dave Runberg           M5059       65/121  2:10:15.02    9:40  2:06:33.09
857   Sharon Banta Thompson  F3039      132/434  2:10:16.02    9:53  2:09:26.06
858   Homayoon Meshginpoosh  M6069        18/33  2:10:16.04    9:53  2:09:33.01
859   Michael Lincoln        M3039      179/262  2:10:17.05    9:26  2:03:27.08
860   Karen Kazemi           F3039      133/434  2:10:20.02    9:46     2:07:58
861   Krissy Jensen          F2029      138/334  2:10:24.03    9:48  2:08:24.08
862   Bill Totten            M6069        19/33  2:10:27.05    9:57  2:10:18.04
863   J Gutierrez            M5059       66/121     2:10:31    9:45  2:07:39.03
864   Cheryl Thomson         F4049       76/269  2:10:32.06    9:39  2:06:17.07
865   Cheryl Miller          F4049       77/269  2:10:32.06    9:44  2:07:32.07
866   Onirelec Swenson       F2029      139/334  2:10:35.02    9:58     2:10:32
867   Scott Mellecker        M4049      132/203  2:10:35.08    9:49  2:08:39.04
868   Kristi Gillette        F3039      134/434  2:10:37.04    9:39  2:06:22.07
869   Mindy Pellegrino       F3039      135/434  2:10:38.09    9:43  2:07:22.03
870   Julie Pogue            F3039      136/434  2:10:39.06    9:44  2:07:35.08
871   Nicky Reier            F4049       78/269  2:10:39.09    9:44  2:07:30.07
872   Danielle Anderson      F2029      140/334  2:10:40.01    9:44     2:07:29
873   Jodie Rutledge         F3039      137/434     2:10:41    9:56  2:10:04.08
874   Heidi McGuire          F2029      141/334  2:10:42.01    9:53     2:09:33
875   Cynthia Sanchez        F4049       79/269  2:10:45.04    9:38  2:06:06.09
876   Debbie Lepetsos        F3039      138/434  2:10:47.06    9:54  2:09:37.08
877   Melissa Highfill       F2029      142/334  2:10:49.03    9:37  2:05:59.01
878   Judith Michael         F5059        15/95  2:10:50.01    9:53  2:09:33.04
879   Deborah Olwell         F3039      139/434  2:10:50.09    9:36  2:05:45.03
880   Shanna Hennig          F2029      143/334  2:10:52.06    9:43  2:07:17.06
881   Anni Kelley-Day        F2029      144/334  2:10:53.06    9:37     2:06:00
882   Kristin Weinzierl      F2029      145/334  2:10:54.02    9:39  2:06:26.09
883   Lisa Wilson            F4049       80/269  2:10:55.04    9:56  2:10:00.06
884   Robert Michael         M4049      133/203  2:10:56.07    9:54  2:09:39.09
885   Cyndi Stringham        F3039      140/434  2:10:57.07    9:50  2:08:50.05
886   Tim Bauer              M3039      180/262  2:10:59.07    9:49  2:08:31.04
887   Ken Vandenbark         M3039      181/262  2:10:59.08    9:44  2:07:27.07
888   Will Cropper           M2029       88/135  2:10:59.09    9:49  2:08:32.04
889   Thomas Adame           M3039      182/262  2:10:59.09    9:36  2:05:49.04
890   Anne Konegni           F2029      146/334  2:11:01.04    9:50  2:08:44.09
891   Kimberlee Calhoun      F2029      147/334  2:11:03.08    9:51  2:09:00.05
892   Melissa Witkiewicz     F2029      148/334  2:11:05.01    9:51  2:09:01.07
893   Lacey Robertus         F2029      149/334  2:11:06.01    9:58  2:10:29.08
894   Donna Schuster         F4049       81/269  2:11:07.01    9:37  2:06:02.05
895   Timothy Neyman         M3039      183/262  2:11:11.02    9:48  2:08:17.07
896   Dave Pendleton         M3039      184/262  2:11:11.02    9:38  2:06:16.08
897   Sharon Pendleton       F3039      141/434  2:11:11.07    9:39  2:06:17.04
898   Donna Parker           F3039      142/434  2:11:12.05    9:49  2:08:32.09
899   Jill Darnill           F4049       82/269  2:11:12.05    9:49     2:08:33
900   Taylor Sterner         M0119        10/19  2:11:17.07    9:48  2:08:20.04
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901   Jillaine Horn          F3039      143/434  2:11:18.07    9:55  2:09:53.08
902   Jim Wanek              M4049      134/203  2:11:19.07   10:02  2:11:19.07
903   Kristen Schierling     F2029      150/334  2:11:19.09    9:51  2:09:01.08
904   Brian Potts            M2029       89/135  2:11:22.09    9:46  2:08:01.09
905   Michaela Kolberg       F5059        16/95     2:11:24    9:34  2:05:15.05
906   Jessica Higgins        F3039      144/434  2:11:24.08    9:56  2:10:04.06
907   Vela Reyes             F4049       83/269  2:11:25.04                    
908   Stephanie Passarelli   F3039      145/434  2:11:25.09    9:48  2:08:21.04
909   Shae Patnoe            F3039      146/434  2:11:26.01    9:48  2:08:18.05
910   Peter Pietrewicz       M6069        20/33  2:11:31.06    9:59  2:10:51.04
911   Katie Eck              F4049       84/269     2:11:37    9:44  2:07:24.05
912   Serunkuma Martin       M2029       90/135  2:11:41.09    9:36     2:05:47
913   Samantha Strife        F2029      151/334  2:11:44.04    9:51  2:08:54.07
914   Tim Mueller            M4049      135/203     2:11:46    9:54  2:09:34.01
915   John Wall              M5059       67/121  2:11:50.01    9:43  2:07:12.02
916   Anna Kanski            F4049       85/269  2:11:51.09   10:00  2:10:54.03
917   Nicole Shirley         F2029      152/334     2:11:57    9:40  2:06:33.06
918   Tatyana Sturm          F2029      153/334  2:11:57.07    9:37  2:05:54.01
919   Aaron Storck           M2029       91/135  2:11:57.08    9:37     2:05:54
920   Justin Ogden           M2029       92/135  2:11:59.01    9:33  2:05:10.07
921   Tammy Everist          F2029      154/334  2:11:59.03    9:38  2:06:14.06
922   Vicki Pahl             F4049       86/269     2:12:00   10:01  2:11:10.01
923   Neil Thomson           F5059        17/95  2:12:03.04    9:44  2:07:32.04
924   Dino Kern              M4049      136/203  2:12:04.02   10:01  2:11:06.09
925   Tim Sullivan           M5059       68/121     2:12:06    9:51  2:09:04.07
926   Scot Fletcher          M4049      137/203  2:12:08.04    9:53  2:09:22.02
927   Alan Beugg             M3039      185/262  2:12:08.07    9:42  2:07:02.05
928   Theresa Christie       F3039      147/434  2:12:11.01    9:50  2:08:42.03
929   Reginald Trevino       M3039      186/262  2:12:13.07    9:34  2:05:14.09
930   Elizabeth Minyard      F4049       87/269  2:12:17.04   10:00  2:11:00.02
931   Wendy Hesse            F3039      148/434  2:12:17.07   10:00  2:11:00.01
932   Allyson Therien        F3039      149/434  2:12:18.02   10:03  2:11:37.07
933   Jerry O'Donnell        M6069        21/33  2:12:21.04    9:47  2:08:09.05
934   Derrick Houser         M2029       93/135  2:12:23.06    9:34  2:05:12.02
935   David Berning          M2029       94/135  2:12:24.04    9:33  2:05:06.07
936   Anna Kraus             F3039      150/434  2:12:27.08    9:51  2:08:55.01
937   Rose Cronk             F5059        18/95  2:12:28.06    9:51  2:09:07.02
938   Alexis Smith           F5059        19/95  2:12:29.08    9:54  2:09:41.06
939   Rachelle Boucher       F3039      151/434  2:12:35.09    9:56     2:10:07
940   Renee Debell           F2029      155/334  2:12:37.07    9:45  2:07:39.04
941   Autumn Miller          F2029      156/334  2:12:39.07   10:02  2:11:29.02
942   Christi Alcala         F4049       88/269  2:12:41.06    9:58  2:10:39.04
943   Robert Langley         M5059       69/121  2:12:43.08   10:06  2:12:19.09
944   Loni Bernhard          F2029      157/334  2:12:44.02    9:45  2:07:45.04
945   Linh Truong            F3039      152/434  2:12:45.01   10:02  2:11:19.09
946   Monica Todack          F2029      158/334  2:12:47.03    9:49  2:08:33.06
947   J.C. Waller            M3039      187/262  2:12:49.03    9:59  2:10:47.09
948   Matthew Grabowski      M3039      188/262  2:12:53.07    9:55  2:09:58.06
949   Mike Loitz             M3039      189/262  2:12:53.09    9:41  2:06:46.05
950   Levi Scullion          M2029       95/135  2:12:54.03    9:56  2:10:07.03
951   Don Long               M4049      138/203  2:12:55.01    9:48  2:08:16.07
952   Patrick Bailey         M4049      139/203  2:13:00.03    9:48  2:08:18.03
953   Shala Terfehr          F2029      159/334  2:13:05.05   10:04  2:11:55.09
954   Amy Symons             F3039      153/434  2:13:07.01    9:45  2:07:44.03
955   Neville Manderson      M6069        22/33  2:13:07.04   10:05  2:11:59.09
956   Dan Culhane            M4049      140/203  2:13:07.07    9:42  2:07:02.01
957   Karen Brody            F4049       89/269  2:13:08.03    9:42  2:07:02.04
958   Kimberlee Dawn Lamothe F5059        20/95     2:13:14   10:00  2:10:55.02
959   Ben Gerig              M2029       96/135  2:13:17.03    9:52     2:09:19
960   Shelly Neibauer        F4049       90/269     2:13:21    9:56  2:10:10.02
961   Emily Bromely          F2029      160/334  2:13:26.01    9:51  2:08:59.01
962   Anne Tooley            F4049       91/269  2:13:28.04    9:49  2:08:29.01
963   Francine Smith         F3039      154/434     2:13:29   10:06  2:12:15.05
964   Mia Gagner             F2029      161/334  2:13:31.05   10:08  2:12:45.06
965   Ricci Schmidt          F2029      162/334  2:13:35.05    9:57  2:10:13.07
966   John Sweeny            M5059       70/121  2:13:42.02    9:54  2:09:36.03
967   Sharon Majetich        F4049       92/269  2:13:45.03    9:45  2:07:37.05
968   Jacob Liechty          M2029       97/135  2:13:46.06    9:59  2:10:41.03
969   Heidi Flisser          F3039      155/434  2:13:47.01   10:10  2:13:05.06
970   Stephanie Miller       F2029      163/334  2:13:47.02    9:59  2:10:42.09
971   Cathy Casias           F3039      156/434  2:13:49.09   10:04  2:11:53.04
972   Melissa Peterson       F3039      157/434     2:13:51   10:09  2:12:59.06
973   Nikki Wubbena          F3039      158/434     2:13:51   10:09  2:12:59.04
974   Karen Kelley-Day       F5059        21/95  2:13:51.04    9:50  2:08:46.03
975   Zelda Deboyes          F5059        22/95  2:13:53.02    9:59  2:10:47.05
976   Courtney Morrison      F2029      164/334  2:13:54.05    9:45  2:07:46.04
977   Megan Phillips         F2029      165/334  2:13:54.09   10:08  2:12:44.07
978   Jane Harris            F4049       93/269  2:13:56.04   10:12  2:13:39.02
979   Shawn McNitt           M4049      141/203  2:13:58.08   10:04  2:11:54.01
980   Michael Bachofen       M3039      190/262  2:14:01.01    9:57  2:10:16.09
981   Amy Bachofen           F3039      159/434  2:14:01.03    9:57  2:10:16.08
982   Mary Cline             F0119         8/27  2:14:03.04   10:12  2:13:30.02
983   Marianne Tolbert       F4049       94/269     2:14:05    9:56     2:10:04
984   Chris Atkins           M2029       98/135  2:14:11.07   10:04  2:11:50.09
985   Karen Waples           F4049       95/269  2:14:15.09   10:11  2:13:24.03
986   Natalie Baumchen       F2029      166/334  2:14:17.09    9:49  2:08:38.08
987   Annette Price          F3039      160/434  2:14:26.06   10:05  2:12:04.01
988   Kathleen Curtis        F5059        23/95  2:14:26.07   10:10  2:13:14.08
989   Alison Cline           F3039      161/434  2:14:27.06    9:51  2:08:58.07
990   Marie Lopez            F3039      162/434  2:14:29.07   10:10  2:13:15.04
991   Andre Champagne        M3039      191/262  2:14:29.09    9:46  2:07:57.08
992   Nathan Green           M3039      192/262     2:14:30    9:46  2:07:58.01
993   Doug Besant            M5059       71/121  2:14:33.09   10:08  2:12:46.07
994   Gert Sporl             F4049       96/269  2:14:34.08   10:01  2:11:08.01
995   Rebecca Maixner        F2029      167/334     2:14:41    9:44  2:07:22.09
996   Allie Besant           F3039      163/434  2:14:41.09   10:09  2:12:54.08
997   Chris Dirren           M2029       99/135  2:14:41.09    9:55  2:09:57.05
998   Jean Carter            F4049       97/269     2:14:42   10:14  2:14:07.09
999   Christian Murray       M4049      142/203  2:14:43.03    9:54  2:09:45.04
1000  Sara Kashuk            F2029      168/334  2:14:46.04    9:52  2:09:11.06
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1001  Paul Estabrooks        M4049      143/203  2:14:46.08   10:13  2:13:45.01
1002  Carolyn Waller         F3039      164/434  2:14:47.04   10:08     2:12:44
1003  Jordan Zuspann         F2029      169/334  2:14:48.09    9:57  2:10:22.05
1004  Al Binder              M6069        23/33  2:14:50.03   10:03  2:11:37.06
1005  Nicole Kennedy         F3039      165/434  2:14:53.04    9:59  2:10:41.04
1006  Jennifer Sajbel        F4049       98/269  2:14:55.01   10:10  2:13:12.09
1007  Rebecca Tate           F2029      170/334  2:14:58.02   10:08  2:12:39.04
1008  Mark Ward              M4049      144/203  2:14:58.06   10:08  2:12:39.09
1009  Danielle Hayutin       F3039      166/434  2:15:00.02   10:11  2:13:29.09
1010  Brady Riley            F2029      171/334     2:15:01   10:01  2:11:07.03
1011  Kelly Garvey           F2029      172/334  2:15:01.08   10:01  2:11:07.09
1012  Frank Torres           M4049      145/203  2:15:02.01    9:52  2:09:13.08
1013  Kathy Deshon           F4049       99/269  2:15:04.03   10:11  2:13:19.07
1014  Marianne Lyons         F4049      100/269     2:15:11    9:46     2:07:59
1015  Katie Beugg            F2029      173/334  2:15:12.07    9:56  2:10:06.06
1016  Annette Durlam         F6069         4/28     2:15:14   10:08  2:12:46.01
1017  Rebecca Schneider      F3039      167/434  2:15:15.06    9:49     2:08:38
1018  Kyle Backlund          M3039      193/262  2:15:17.01   10:06  2:12:24.03
1019  Meegan Rogers          F3039      168/434  2:15:33.06   10:08  2:12:46.03
1020  Joy Fitch              F3039      169/434  2:15:37.07    9:57  2:10:15.06
1021  Danny Fitch            M4049      146/203  2:15:37.08    9:57  2:10:15.07
1022  Patricia Hudson        F4049      101/269  2:15:40.04   10:06  2:12:16.07
1023  Larri Kay Penn         F3039      170/434  2:15:44.01   10:02     2:11:26
1024  Eric Tuskind           M2029      100/135  2:15:47.06   10:18  2:15:00.08
1025  Sherry Nelson          F4049      102/269  2:15:47.06    9:54  2:09:43.01
1026  Deb Heck               F3039      171/434  2:15:49.05   10:09  2:13:00.04
1027  Kelly Cleary           F2029      174/334  2:16:00.05   10:12  2:13:37.01
1028  Ron Mauer              M4049      147/203  2:16:04.07   10:19  2:15:08.07
1029  Kristi Stubbe          F2029      175/334     2:16:05   10:18  2:15:01.06
1030  Lisa Ad                F4049      103/269  2:16:05.06    9:59  2:10:51.08
1031  Kendra Black           F4049      104/269  2:16:05.08    9:59  2:10:51.08
1032  Michele Hobbs          F4049      105/269  2:16:05.09    9:59  2:10:51.09
1033  Josh Walton            M2029      101/135  2:16:07.03   10:16  2:14:29.09
1034  Jaimie Sylman          F2029      176/334  2:16:07.06   10:16  2:14:30.01
1035  Kelly Hartman          F3039      172/434  2:16:17.09   10:20  2:15:21.07
1036  Kari White             F3039      173/434     2:16:18   10:20  2:15:22.08
1037  Angela Booker          F2029      177/334  2:16:19.02   10:11  2:13:28.08
1038  Nicolle Witt           F3039      174/434  2:16:20.05   10:20     2:15:25
1039  Michele Post           F3039      175/434  2:16:25.02   10:12  2:13:38.02
1040  Andie Goldberg         F4049      106/269  2:16:25.03   10:12  2:13:38.03
1041  Shelly Fesler          F4049      107/269  2:16:28.02   10:19     2:15:14
1042  Tara Soper             F4049      108/269     2:16:29   10:21  2:15:32.09
1043  Albert Tseng           M4049      148/203  2:16:29.01    9:52  2:09:11.06
1044  Dave Collier           M3039      194/262  2:16:31.07   10:03  2:11:37.09
1045  Dave Hoff              M3039      195/262     2:16:32    9:54  2:09:44.09
1046  Frank Somoza           M3039      196/262  2:16:36.05   10:11  2:13:17.07
1047  Michael Encinias       M3039      197/262  2:16:41.09    9:52  2:09:15.07
1048  James Merchant         M2029      102/135  2:16:43.07   10:22  2:15:53.06
1049  Julie Parrish          F3039      176/434  2:16:43.07   10:16  2:14:34.09
1050  Erin Martinez          F2029      178/334  2:16:46.09    9:53  2:09:26.04
1051  Peter Beugg            M3039      198/262  2:16:49.03   10:03  2:11:42.07
1052  Elizabeth Leonard      F3039      177/434  2:16:51.07    9:55  2:09:59.06
1053  Laura Fritz            F2029      179/334  2:16:52.09   10:03  2:11:38.08
1054  Carrie Hines           F2029      180/334     2:16:54   10:05  2:12:00.05
1055  Sally Robinson         F3039      178/434  2:16:57.09   10:01  2:11:10.05
1056  Jenni Jewell           F3039      179/434  2:16:59.01   10:07  2:12:33.06
1057  Kari Campbell          F2029      181/334  2:16:59.02   10:20  2:15:23.08
1058  Jamie Finger           F3039      180/434  2:17:00.02   10:27  2:16:47.05
1059  Marla Jensen           F3039      181/434  2:17:01.04   10:18  2:14:59.02
1060  Richard Swain          M3039      199/262  2:17:03.06   10:11  2:13:21.02
1061  Kristin Adamson        F2029      182/334  2:17:05.04   10:22  2:15:50.09
1062  Meryl Cohn             F2029      183/334  2:17:07.01   10:22  2:15:52.08
1063  Christi MacKlin        F3039      182/434  2:17:11.03   10:18  2:14:56.02
1064  Nick Thompson          M0119        11/19  2:17:14.07   10:20  2:15:25.02
1065  Jaime Mudrak           M3039      200/262     2:17:25   10:11  2:13:27.06
1066  Larry Britton          M3039      201/262  2:17:25.02   10:11  2:13:27.05
1067  Bill Bush              M3039      202/262  2:17:26.06   10:19  2:15:10.08
1068  Christi Strong         F2029      184/334  2:17:27.03   10:24  2:16:08.04
1069  Rachel Perez Tetreault F2029      185/334  2:17:27.07   10:13  2:13:52.05
1070  Gerald Bonham          M4049      149/203  2:17:28.02   10:25  2:16:26.01
1071  Stephen Robards        M2029      103/135  2:17:33.02   10:17  2:14:37.05
1072  Regina Robards         F3039      183/434  2:17:33.04   10:17  2:14:37.05
1073  April Hoskins          F3039      184/434     2:17:38   10:24     2:16:10
1074  Dea Schantz            F3039      185/434  2:17:40.09   10:18  2:14:52.08
1075  Joe Huggins            M4049      150/203     2:17:44    9:52     2:09:09
1076  Susan M Curtis         F2029      186/334  2:17:47.03   10:09  2:12:55.04
1077  Kelly Mulvihill        F4049      109/269  2:17:47.09   10:23  2:16:03.07
1078  Rachel Kempen          F3039      186/434  2:17:50.06   10:24  2:16:12.09
1079  Noelle Roe             F2029      187/334  2:17:57.07   10:13     2:13:56
1080  Robert Johnson         M5059       72/121  2:17:59.03   10:11  2:13:16.09
1081  Frank Kurtz            M4049      151/203  2:17:59.08   10:24     2:16:08
1082  Lydia Baca             F2029      188/334  2:18:14.04   10:17  2:14:36.04
1083  Gretchen Kunze         F2029      189/334     2:18:23   10:19  2:15:03.01
1084  Stephanie Cho          F2029      190/334     2:18:23   10:19  2:15:03.03
1085  Lindsey Langer         F2029      191/334  2:18:23.04   10:05  2:12:10.02
1086  Eric Carrasco          M3039      203/262  2:18:24.01   10:21  2:15:39.05
1087  Kelly Smythe           F2029      192/334  2:18:26.02   10:11     2:13:20
1088  Lance Franklin         M2029      104/135  2:18:26.02   10:34  2:18:26.02
1089  Andrea Gallegos        F4049      110/269  2:18:29.07   10:33  2:18:17.03
1090  Randy Skitt            M4049      152/203  2:18:30.06   10:05  2:12:09.05
1091  Julie Wise             F2029      193/334  2:18:35.09   10:01  2:11:13.09
1092  Jennifer Swain         F3039      187/434  2:18:37.03   10:18  2:14:54.06
1093  Nerissa Pavletic       F4049      111/269  2:18:38.06   10:33  2:18:10.01
1094  Meredith Riepen        F2029      194/334  2:18:39.05   10:28  2:17:09.08
1095  Tara Roesener          F2029      195/334  2:18:40.01   10:14  2:14:00.05
1096  Jill Muller            F4049      112/269  2:18:40.03   10:05  2:12:08.07
1097  Faustina Carrasco      F3039      188/434  2:18:42.04   10:23     2:15:58
1098  Terri Hayes            F4049      113/269  2:18:47.08   10:35  2:18:37.05
1099  Stacey Lane            F2029      196/334  2:18:50.05   10:27  2:16:47.09
1100  Aspen Kunisch          F2029      197/334  2:18:51.05   10:15  2:14:10.04

Generated February 19, 2026 at 3:18 AM 11/20



Post-News Colorado Colfax Marathon - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1101  Dave Doyle             M5059       73/121  2:18:54.04   10:32     2:17:54
1102  Megan Peterson         F3039      189/434  2:18:55.05   10:22  2:15:51.02
1103  Nicole Furuta          F3039      190/434  2:18:55.05   10:24  2:16:12.09
1104  Chris McLean           M3039      204/262     2:18:58   10:10  2:13:09.01
1105  Ann Hultquist          F4049      114/269  2:18:59.05   10:25  2:16:25.09
1106  Bethany Owens          F2029      198/334  2:19:00.02   10:23  2:15:57.03
1107  Amparo Garcia          F2029      199/334  2:19:01.06   10:25  2:16:29.02
1108  Justin Wilcox          M2029      105/135  2:19:01.08   10:25  2:16:28.06
1109  Rick Lindsey           M2029      106/135  2:19:01.09   10:25  2:16:28.06
1110  Janis Kupferner        F2029      200/334  2:19:01.09   10:25  2:16:29.03
1111  Shelly Wetmore         F3039      191/434  2:19:03.09   10:23  2:15:59.06
1112  Amy Clark              F2029      201/334  2:19:04.08   10:14  2:14:00.01
1113  Leslie Cimperman       F3039      192/434  2:19:04.08   10:07  2:12:35.05
1114  Andy Shaffer           M2029      107/135  2:19:05.07   10:14  2:14:01.08
1115  Clara Brown            F2029      202/334  2:19:05.08   10:14  2:14:01.07
1116  Baird Brown            F5059        24/95  2:19:05.09   10:14  2:14:01.08
1117  Jody Hansen            F3039      193/434  2:19:12.05   10:33  2:18:14.01
1118  Bret Stevens           M4049      153/203  2:19:14.05   10:32  2:17:52.09
1119  Will Thompson          M2029      108/135  2:19:18.07   10:13     2:13:47
1120  Ilias Kyziridis        M4049      154/203  2:19:21.09   10:29  2:17:18.02
1121  Michael Munier         M5059       74/121  2:19:23.07   10:29  2:17:19.07
1122  Dennis Depakakibo      M3039      205/262  2:19:27.09   10:33     2:18:13
1123  Hap Young              M4049      155/203  2:19:29.04   10:30  2:17:35.09
1124  Lance Lochmann         M4049      156/203  2:19:29.06   10:30     2:17:36
1125  Phil Sparkes           M4049      157/203  2:19:30.08   10:19  2:15:11.06
1126  Victoria Chenault      F2029      203/334  2:19:31.09   10:26  2:16:33.05
1127  David Chenault         M3039      206/262  2:19:32.02   10:26  2:16:33.07
1128  Cameron Ullyatt        M3039      207/262     2:19:37   10:31  2:17:42.04
1129  Gary Peyton            M5059       75/121  2:19:37.04   10:33  2:18:06.08
1130  Morgan Silverman       F3039      194/434  2:19:37.05   10:33  2:18:10.09
1131  Damarie Rivera         F3039      195/434  2:19:42.04   10:40  2:19:42.04
1132  Crystal Wasinger       F3039      196/434     2:19:43   10:40     2:19:43
1133  Melissa Kostic         F3039      197/434     2:19:43   10:36  2:18:44.06
1134  Elizabeth Berling      F2029      204/334  2:19:44.09   10:14  2:14:01.01
1135  Holly Thomas           F2029      205/334  2:19:45.06   10:31  2:17:49.09
1136  Ken Henelund           M4049      158/203  2:19:48.04   10:34  2:18:25.06
1137  Michelle Fehrer        F3039      198/434  2:19:48.07   10:35  2:18:43.02
1138  Sabrina Risley         F4049      115/269  2:19:48.09   10:06  2:12:12.09
1139  Chad Bruch             M3039      208/262  2:19:50.03   10:31  2:17:40.04
1140  Gary Rivale            M4049      159/203  2:19:52.04   10:34     2:18:19
1141  Sandi Morris           F3039      199/434  2:19:53.09   10:33  2:18:12.08
1142  Kelli May              F3039      200/434     2:19:54   10:33  2:18:11.07
1143  Gina Sbarbaro          F0119         9/27  2:19:56.08   10:19  2:15:14.03
1144  Jan Sbarbaro           F4049      116/269  2:19:56.09   10:20  2:15:15.02
1145  Sara Sbarbaro          F0119        10/27     2:19:57   10:20  2:15:15.03
1146  Amanda Bradley         F2029      206/334  2:19:57.09   10:32  2:18:00.08
1147  Susan Bertelsen        F4049      117/269  2:20:01.08   10:16  2:14:23.03
1148  Susie Roll             F3039      201/434  2:20:04.03   10:18  2:14:58.07
1149  Sadie Sullivan         F2029      207/334  2:20:06.04   10:29  2:17:13.03
1150  Erin Lindsay           F2029      208/334  2:20:07.01   10:35  2:18:31.07
1151  Michelle Affrunti      F3039      202/434  2:20:08.01   10:28  2:17:05.06
1152  Maribeth Butler-Sisnro F4049      118/269  2:20:10.09   10:10  2:13:07.03
1153  Meghan Furukawa        F2029      209/334  2:20:16.03   10:25  2:16:33.03
1154  Elizabeth Figueroa     F4049      119/269     2:20:22   10:42  2:20:06.02
1155  Denise Maes            F4049      120/269  2:20:24.02   10:38  2:19:19.03
1156  Amy Brookes            F3039      203/434  2:20:27.03   10:34  2:18:27.09
1157  Lauren Schadle         F4049      121/269  2:20:28.04   10:27  2:16:49.05
1158  Cheryl Lynne Brehm     F2029      210/334  2:20:30.03   10:16  2:14:31.05
1159  Kimberly Kile          F3039      204/434  2:20:31.04   10:35     2:18:32
1160  Meagan Dorsch          F3039      205/434  2:20:35.03   10:33  2:18:07.06
1161  Jin Jo                 F3039      206/434  2:20:37.08   10:32  2:18:01.09
1162  Abigail Haab           F2029      211/334  2:20:37.08   10:38  2:19:21.08
1163  David Michael          M4049      160/203  2:20:41.04   10:35  2:18:40.02
1164  Rachel Swigris         F3039      207/434  2:20:42.04   10:35  2:18:40.07
1165  Amy Stanwood           F3039      208/434  2:20:42.07   10:35  2:18:41.05
1166  Jake Meuli             M2029      109/135  2:20:45.02   10:20  2:15:27.07
1167  Brad Meuli             M5059       76/121  2:20:45.05   10:21  2:15:28.01
1168  Karen Adamson          F3039      209/434  2:20:45.06   10:42     2:20:06
1169  Elizabeth Barrera      F4049      122/269  2:20:46.07   10:39  2:19:34.09
1170  Lori Baker             F3039      210/434     2:20:47   10:23  2:16:01.02
1171  Cathy Brewster         F4049      123/269  2:20:50.09   10:44  2:20:34.09
1172  Emily Rushing          F2029      212/334  2:20:53.07   10:31  2:17:39.06
1173  Brooke Yeomans         F2029      213/334  2:20:53.08   10:31  2:17:39.04
1174  Ryan Stubbs            M2029      110/135  2:21:01.04   10:22  2:15:42.08
1175  Shannon Winston-Goewey F3039      211/434  2:21:03.05   10:36  2:18:54.07
1176  Justin Kemper          M2029      111/135  2:21:08.07   10:13  2:13:45.05
1177  Mariah Ehlert          F3039      212/434  2:21:11.05   10:44  2:20:30.02
1178  Michael Sobel          M4049      161/203  2:21:13.07   10:33  2:18:06.05
1179  Alicia Nix             F4049      124/269  2:21:15.01   10:41     2:20:03
1180  Anne Libby             F4049      125/269  2:21:24.02   10:25  2:16:21.07
1181  David Ballard          M5059       77/121  2:21:25.02   10:46  2:21:05.02
1182  Mark Hackett           M3039      209/262  2:21:29.05   10:41  2:19:55.08
1183  Alexandria Sween       F2029      214/334     2:21:35   10:41  2:19:55.08
1184  Gloria Hoffer          F4049      126/269  2:21:39.01   10:19  2:15:13.01
1185  Christine Nixon        F4049      127/269  2:21:43.02   10:45  2:20:54.04
1186  Pam Larkin             F3039      213/434  2:21:43.06   10:34  2:18:22.06
1187  Dennette Maez          F4049      128/269  2:21:44.07   10:30  2:17:36.04
1188  Jennifer Kranak        F3039      214/434  2:21:47.08   10:47  2:21:13.04
1189  Vicky Eddy             F5059        25/95  2:21:51.05   10:35  2:18:43.08
1190  Angela Atkinson        F4049      129/269  2:21:52.06   10:42  2:20:12.06
1191  Kim Angell             F3039      215/434  2:21:53.01   10:41  2:19:58.02
1192  Niki Mitchell          F3039      216/434  2:21:58.01   10:45     2:20:46
1193  Andrea Donaldson       F2029      215/334  2:21:59.09   10:23  2:16:04.02
1194  Ralph Longobardi       M4049      162/203  2:22:07.09   10:20  2:15:16.05
1195  Amy McGuire            F2029      216/334  2:22:09.09   10:42  2:20:06.09
1196  Christopher Ray        M3039      210/262  2:22:13.06   10:40  2:19:44.07
1197  John Miller            M6069        24/33  2:22:14.01   10:45     2:20:55
1198  Michele Yoo            F2029      217/334  2:22:20.02   10:32  2:18:01.03
1199  George Thomson         M5059       78/121  2:22:30.06   10:33  2:18:15.04
1200  Jennifer Goggin        F3039      217/434  2:22:31.04   10:50  2:21:49.07
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1201  Tamara Prazak          F3039      218/434     2:22:36   10:45  2:20:52.09
1202  Connie Kaupp           F4049      130/269  2:22:40.01   10:36  2:18:50.06
1203  Mark Atkinson          M4049      163/203  2:22:42.05   10:46  2:21:01.09
1204  Elsa Kline             F3039      219/434  2:22:44.01   10:35  2:18:42.09
1205  Lisa Rzeszutko         F2029      218/334  2:22:44.09   10:50  2:21:53.08
1206  Ann Johnston           F4049      131/269  2:22:46.06   10:30  2:17:36.06
1207  Lyndsay Haywood        F2029      219/334  2:22:48.05   10:28  2:17:07.02
1208  Julia Longbrake        F3039      220/434  2:22:48.06   10:52  2:22:17.03
1209  Christine Zertuche     F3039      221/434  2:22:52.06   10:28  2:17:03.05
1210  Linda Rihel            F4049      132/269  2:22:54.03   10:28  2:17:05.05
1211  Mike McGuire           M2029      112/135  2:22:55.08   10:45  2:20:52.08
1212  Dana Godec             F3039      222/434     2:23:01   10:40  2:19:45.04
1213  Champ Lytle            M3039      211/262  2:23:07.05   10:27  2:16:50.06
1214  Kristy Hebert          F3039      223/434  2:23:08.09   10:29  2:17:17.04
1215  Mary Hill              F4049      133/269  2:23:10.06   10:50  2:21:58.03
1216  Ricardo Salazar        M2029      113/135  2:23:12.09   10:49  2:21:44.06
1217  Lea Burden             F3039      224/434  2:23:14.07   10:36  2:18:45.05
1218  Natalie Steitz         F3039      225/434  2:23:14.07   10:36  2:18:45.03
1219  Ann Wilson             F2029      220/334  2:23:16.09   10:50  2:21:59.09
1220  Christine Hval         F4049      134/269  2:23:19.05   10:37  2:19:06.09
1221  Michelle R Simon       F2029      221/334  2:23:19.07   10:34  2:18:23.03
1222  William Van Meter      M4049      164/203  2:23:20.04   10:35  2:18:43.09
1223  Emma Wittmeier         F2029      222/334  2:23:20.09   10:42  2:20:05.02
1224  Sarah Baltzly          F2029      223/334  2:23:21.01   10:42  2:20:05.05
1225  Julie Anderson         F2029      224/334  2:23:24.04   10:51  2:22:13.02
1226  Sherry Gorman          F3039      226/434  2:23:24.09   10:46  2:21:01.01
1227  Matthew Goodrich       M2029      114/135  2:23:27.04   10:36  2:18:46.03
1228  Michael Clark          M6069        25/33     2:23:28   10:57     2:23:28
1229  Amy Wathen             F3039      227/434     2:23:28   10:57     2:23:28
1230  Amy Ludwigson          F4049      135/269  2:23:29.07   10:33  2:18:11.03
1231  Steve Hart             M4049      165/203  2:23:30.02   10:40  2:19:37.08
1232  Sandy Schissler        F3039      228/434  2:23:35.07   10:52     2:22:22
1233  Sara Alkayali          F3039      229/434  2:23:36.09   10:26  2:16:42.09
1234  Aisha Alkayali         F3039      230/434  2:23:37.01   10:26  2:16:42.06
1235  Wendi Giezentanner     F3039      231/434  2:23:37.05   10:37  2:19:00.02
1236  Kathryn Kennedy        F3039      232/434  2:23:37.07   10:56  2:23:18.06
1237  Sarah Harter           F2029      225/334  2:23:41.02   10:49     2:21:47
1238  Kathleen Hamerstadt    F5059        26/95  2:23:44.07   10:31  2:17:39.09
1239  Jill Deroehn           F3039      233/434  2:23:49.03   10:56  2:23:12.03
1240  Joy Bacwaden           F3039      234/434  2:23:49.09   10:41  2:20:00.01
1241  Kim Micho              F4049      136/269  2:24:01.05   10:55     2:22:58
1242  Robin Stewart          F4049      137/269  2:24:01.06   10:55  2:22:58.02
1243  Matt Kern              M3039      212/262  2:24:02.07   10:29  2:17:18.02
1244  Cindy Lynch            F3039      235/434  2:24:03.08   10:25  2:16:29.03
1245  Charles White          M5059       79/121     2:24:05   10:44  2:20:40.05
1246  Sandra Adams-Berger    F4049      138/269  2:24:10.02   10:30     2:17:28
1247  Kathleen Michael       F3039      236/434  2:24:11.01   10:46  2:20:55.08
1248  Jessie Freer           F2029      226/334     2:24:13   10:26  2:16:41.02
1249  Kimberly Swain         F2029      227/334  2:24:15.07   10:44  2:20:32.03
1250  Charles Corbin         M4049      166/203  2:24:16.03   10:48  2:21:34.03
1251  Heather Selph          F4049      139/269  2:24:16.05   10:48  2:21:34.07
1252  Carrie Dailey          F3039      237/434  2:24:17.04   10:37  2:18:59.03
1253  Claire Clancy          F0119        11/27  2:24:17.05   10:35  2:18:32.06
1254  Dan Kennedy            M3039      213/262  2:24:18.01   10:26  2:16:45.05
1255  David Gavisk           M4049      167/203  2:24:20.04   10:27     2:16:48
1256  Melanie Gavisk         F2029      228/334  2:24:20.07   10:27  2:16:48.03
1257  Misato Suzuki-Johnson  F2029      229/334  2:24:20.08   10:30  2:17:25.09
1258  Erin Lasky             F2029      230/334  2:24:22.09   10:54     2:22:45
1259  Brooke Woodward        F2029      231/334  2:24:24.07   10:39  2:19:31.09
1260  Berkeley Hippel        F2029      232/334     2:24:30   10:57  2:23:20.01
1261  Dara Kort              F3039      238/434     2:24:30   10:56  2:23:10.04
1262  Kristin Reinhart       F3039      239/434  2:24:30.02   10:39  2:19:31.06
1263  Chris Scovil           M4049      168/203  2:24:30.08   10:45  2:20:47.08
1264  Randy Peterson         M5059       80/121     2:24:34   10:52  2:22:25.03
1265  Stephen Funk           M3039      214/262  2:24:35.01   10:45  2:20:53.09
1266  Erika Waxbom           F3039      240/434  2:24:36.03   10:56  2:23:08.06
1267  Jessica Meyers         F2029      233/334  2:24:37.04   10:36  2:18:49.04
1268  Sarah Kurts            F4049      140/269     2:24:47   10:40  2:19:39.08
1269  Scott Pozner           M3039      215/262  2:24:47.08   10:59     2:23:48
1270  Marla Browne           F3039      241/434  2:24:48.06   10:45  2:20:53.01
1271  Darla Harrah           F4049      141/269  2:24:49.01   10:34  2:18:26.02
1272  Wayne Not Afraid       M5059       81/121  2:24:55.08   10:45  2:20:51.06
1273  Dena Nichols           F4049      142/269  2:24:57.04   10:59  2:23:55.02
1274  Sarah Fay              F4049      143/269  2:24:58.07   10:52  2:22:25.02
1275  Jennifer McWilliams    F2029      234/334  2:25:00.01   10:49  2:21:38.07
1276  Susan Bowles           F5059        27/95  2:25:02.07   10:41  2:19:56.04
1277  Neil Hanson            M4049      169/203  2:25:02.09   10:53  2:22:28.07
1278  Denesa Brunecky        F2029      235/334  2:25:05.07   11:00  2:24:05.08
1279  Tim McGuire            M4049      170/203  2:25:08.03   11:00  2:24:01.04
1280  Keith Fountain         M2029      115/135  2:25:08.04   10:53  2:22:30.01
1281  Ristene Courkamp       F4049      144/269  2:25:14.09   10:56  2:23:16.07
1282  Kerry Simpson          F3039      242/434     2:25:16   10:59  2:23:49.05
1283  Jeff Simpson           M4049      171/203  2:25:16.01   10:59  2:23:50.02
1284  Jodi Lammert           F3039      243/434  2:25:18.09   10:47  2:21:11.02
1285  Robert Wester          M5059       82/121  2:25:22.01   11:04  2:24:52.09
1286  Crystal Cook           F2029      236/334  2:25:23.04   11:06  2:25:23.04
1287  Carla Abate            F2029      237/334     2:25:30   11:02  2:24:29.03
1288  Elizabeth Rusch        F3039      244/434  2:25:31.01   10:58  2:23:37.08
1289  Courtney Rippy         F2029      238/334  2:25:32.03   10:45  2:20:48.06
1290  Brian Xanders          M3039      216/262  2:25:37.07   10:35  2:18:33.09
1291  Kerry Beebe            F5059        28/95  2:25:39.05   10:50  2:21:55.01
1292  Andrea McFarland       F2029      239/334  2:25:39.08   10:34  2:18:20.05
1293  Vimonh Chittarath      M4049      172/203  2:25:47.06   10:34  2:18:27.08
1294  Vincent Vranesic       M5059       83/121  2:25:48.06   10:45  2:20:50.03
1295  Monique Rys            F3039      245/434  2:25:59.04   10:58  2:23:42.08
1296  Thanis Rincon McLaughl F4049      145/269  2:25:59.04   10:43     2:20:20
1297  Andrea Altenhofen      F2029      240/334  2:26:00.04   10:50  2:21:48.03
1298  Bruce Morgan           M5059       84/121  2:26:09.07   10:36  2:18:53.06
1299  Melissa Staab          F3039      246/434  2:26:09.09   11:04  2:24:56.08
1300  Rebecca Allyn          F2029      241/334  2:26:16.01   10:59  2:23:55.08

Generated February 19, 2026 at 3:18 AM 13/20



Post-News Colorado Colfax Marathon - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1301  Addison Scholes, Jr    M6069        26/33  2:26:16.01   10:54     2:22:46
1302  Jennifer Weinberger    F4049      146/269  2:26:17.07   11:01  2:24:24.01
1303  Debbie Ledoux          F4049      147/269  2:26:18.09   11:07  2:25:37.02
1304  Nan Klein              F4049      148/269  2:26:22.04   10:58  2:23:39.07
1305  Krystina Sletvold      F2029      242/334  2:26:28.01   10:59  2:23:50.08
1306  Richard Sletvold       M3039      217/262  2:26:28.02   10:59  2:23:51.03
1307  Jammie Massey          F3039      247/434  2:26:30.02   10:40     2:19:43
1308  Daphne Wee             F3039      248/434  2:26:30.06   10:43  2:20:24.05
1309  Penelope O'Donnell     F5059        29/95  2:26:33.02   10:52  2:22:20.08
1310  Beth Cleveland         F2029      243/334  2:26:34.09   10:47  2:21:18.05
1311  Jill Lloyd             F3039      249/434  2:26:35.04   10:47  2:21:18.01
1312  Claudia Hernandez-Ponc F2029      244/334  2:26:38.02   11:10  2:26:16.04
1313  Mary Smith             F6069         5/28  2:26:38.08   11:08  2:25:56.07
1314  Sara Jensen            F2029      245/334  2:26:48.01   11:01  2:24:19.08
1315  Christopher Jensen     M3039      218/262  2:26:48.05   11:01     2:24:20
1316  Jane Braaten           F4049      149/269  2:26:55.04   10:43  2:20:28.02
1317  Jason Donow            M4049      173/203  2:27:06.05   11:10  2:26:12.06
1318  Alan Sirhal            M5059       85/121  2:27:09.08   11:00  2:24:03.08
1319  Milan Putica           M4049      174/203  2:27:11.06   10:48  2:21:30.09
1320  Sevrin Huff            F3039      250/434  2:27:12.09   10:45  2:20:45.02
1321  Tara Kennedy           F3039      251/434  2:27:14.07   10:43  2:20:28.01
1322  Deb Tynan              F4049      150/269     2:27:29   11:12  2:26:45.05
1323  Emily Robinson         F3039      252/434  2:27:29.05   11:05     2:25:13
1324  Shelly Giordano        F3039      253/434  2:27:31.01   11:10  2:26:20.04
1325  Joanne Russum          F3039      254/434  2:27:35.05   11:07  2:25:36.05
1326  Susy McConnell         F3039      255/434  2:27:45.08   11:11     2:26:35
1327  Matthew Laird          M2029      116/135  2:27:53.01   10:54  2:22:43.02
1328  Wes Box                M3039      219/262  2:27:53.05   10:56  2:23:13.02
1329  David Moore            M3039      220/262  2:27:53.07   10:56  2:23:12.05
1330  Laura Arnold           F0119        12/27  2:27:55.09   10:47  2:21:17.02
1331  Kate Schwab            F0119        13/27     2:27:56   10:47  2:21:17.07
1332  Charlotte Taylor       F4049      151/269  2:27:58.02   10:50  2:21:57.09
1333  Jodey Hart             F4049      152/269  2:28:04.01   11:00  2:24:11.07
1334  Marsha McNally         F6069         6/28  2:28:09.06   10:58  2:23:42.09
1335  Susannah Christy       F2029      246/334  2:28:10.02   10:51  2:22:04.05
1336  Jan Hill               F5059        30/95  2:28:12.03   11:00  2:24:01.01
1337  Doris Heyl             F4049      153/269  2:28:14.08   11:19  2:28:11.05
1338  Paula Holt             F2029      247/334  2:28:15.08   11:04  2:25:03.03
1339  Curt Harris            M5059       86/121  2:28:16.05   11:12  2:26:49.03
1340  Kelli McMillan         F3039      256/434     2:28:17   11:03  2:24:46.03
1341  Jeanelle Cyrus         F3039      257/434  2:28:18.06   11:06  2:25:19.02
1342  Eric Olson             M2029      117/135  2:28:21.03   10:52     2:22:16
1343  Lisa Castiglia         F3039      258/434  2:28:28.02   11:02  2:24:28.01
1344  Ken Collier            M5059       87/121  2:28:31.08   10:57  2:23:25.02
1345  Stephanie Stevens      F4049      154/269     2:28:33   10:58  2:23:37.05
1346  Richard Strauss        M5059       88/121  2:28:35.06   11:02  2:24:37.05
1347  Malory Peterson        F2029      248/334  2:28:42.03   11:20  2:28:30.05
1348  Caroline Corrigan      F4049      155/269  2:28:44.09   11:03  2:24:45.05
1349  Cheri Cohn             F5059        31/95  2:28:48.05   11:16  2:27:36.01
1350  Pilar Mueller          F3039      259/434  2:28:50.01   11:17     2:27:46
1351  Carole Jacob           F4049      156/269  2:28:52.09   11:12  2:26:47.07
1352  Daniel Bailey          M4049      175/203  2:28:57.03   11:08  2:25:49.02
1353  Ron Scott              M4049      176/203  2:28:59.03   11:21  2:28:41.02
1354  Kimberly Scott         F4049      157/269  2:28:59.06   11:21  2:28:41.05
1355  Pamela McMillan        F2029      249/334  2:29:00.02   11:14  2:27:14.02
1356  Jerry Forbis           M5059       89/121  2:29:00.05   10:56  2:23:12.04
1357  Jana Wittenberg        F3039      260/434  2:29:01.01   11:16  2:27:35.01
1358  Meaghan Rodmyre        F3039      261/434  2:29:02.07   10:56  2:23:12.03
1359  Amber Johnson          F2029      250/334  2:29:04.09   10:56  2:23:13.07
1360  Debra Peterson         F4049      158/269  2:29:08.07   11:22  2:28:57.02
1361  Annie Mender           F2029      251/334  2:29:09.08   11:09  2:26:05.01
1362  Amy Stevens            F4049      159/269     2:29:14   11:00  2:24:03.08
1363  Stacy Pike             F3039      262/434  2:29:14.08   10:58  2:23:44.02
1364  Pia Andersson          F4049      160/269  2:29:21.04   11:13  2:26:59.02
1365  Kristen Larson         F4049      161/269  2:29:21.06   11:14     2:27:07
1366  Tami McVay             F3039      263/434  2:29:35.02   11:22  2:28:52.03
1367  Misty Sereno           F2029      252/334  2:29:37.06   11:19  2:28:16.01
1368  Sara Steien            F2029      253/334  2:29:47.03   11:09  2:26:04.06
1369  Ivan Nikolaeff         M3039      221/262  2:29:48.04   10:53  2:22:37.05
1370  Leslie Holton          F3039      264/434  2:30:07.09   11:26  2:29:49.06
1371  John Squirlock         M4049      177/203  2:30:17.06   11:21  2:28:37.01
1372  Meridith Wenzel        F2029      254/334  2:30:28.05   11:24  2:29:18.03
1373  Kelli Fries            F4049      162/269  2:30:40.07   11:16  2:27:33.05
1374  Kristi Kriehn-Adams    F4049      163/269  2:30:40.09   11:16  2:27:33.06
1375  Stephanie McLaughlin   F5059        32/95  2:30:51.04   11:05  2:25:12.03
1376  Rebecca Eckert         F3039      265/434  2:30:52.05   11:06  2:25:27.08
1377  Nancy Warner           F4049      164/269  2:30:56.06   11:23     2:29:12
1378  Rick Warner            M4049      178/203     2:30:57   11:23  2:29:12.04
1379  Ryan Archibald         M3039      222/262  2:31:01.07   11:00  2:24:06.03
1380  Matthew Kiehl          M3039      223/262  2:31:02.08   11:25  2:29:35.01
1381  Jill McKinster         F2029      255/334  2:31:08.02   11:05  2:25:14.03
1382  Jeff Wasinger          M4049      179/203  2:31:09.08   11:04  2:24:54.06
1383  Chrissy Wasinger       F4049      165/269     2:31:10   11:04  2:24:54.05
1384  Karen Montalvo-Mattenl F5059        33/95  2:31:11.03   11:09  2:26:05.05
1385  Lindsey Reimer         M2029      118/135  2:31:11.05   11:09  2:26:03.09
1386  Frankie Tricarico      M0119        12/19  2:31:12.07   10:55  2:23:00.05
1387  Elizabeth Harper       F2029      256/334  2:31:13.03   11:07  2:25:35.05
1388  John Hofmeister        M3039      224/262  2:31:18.09   11:20  2:28:25.02
1389  Joshua White           M2029      119/135  2:31:21.05   11:18  2:27:56.02
1390  Beth Nolan             F3039      266/434  2:31:21.08   11:18  2:27:56.06
1391  Rhoda Pilmer           F3039      267/434  2:31:28.02   11:10  2:26:10.03
1392  Diana Vucurevich       F3039      268/434  2:31:28.03   11:19  2:28:11.04
1393  Lora Shima             F3039      269/434  2:31:28.06   11:04  2:24:59.07
1394  Christine S. Martin    F4049      166/269     2:31:40   11:05     2:25:07
1395  Wayne Brant            M2029      120/135  2:31:40.05   11:01  2:24:17.04
1396  Ashley Hawkins         F2029      257/334  2:31:41.03   11:01  2:24:18.04
1397  Yvonne Pirwitz         F3039      270/434  2:31:42.03   11:08  2:25:55.01
1398  Kelly Hover            F5059        34/95  2:31:42.05   11:09  2:26:04.04
1399  Deanne Gleason         F4049      167/269  2:31:45.07   11:15  2:27:19.05
1400  Kristen Holland        F4049      168/269  2:31:52.03   11:33  2:31:13.08
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1401  Kathryn Williams       F4049      169/269  2:31:53.03   11:07  2:25:37.02
1402  Tanya Over             F3039      271/434  2:31:58.05   11:31  2:30:47.08
1403  Charesa Dunn-Hunter    F2029      258/334  2:31:59.06   11:24  2:29:22.09
1404  Jeff Zahlen            M3039      225/262  2:31:59.08   11:24  2:29:23.03
1405  Mark Stevens           M4049      180/203  2:32:03.09   11:14  2:27:12.04
1406  Mandy Vindiola         F3039      272/434  2:32:09.01   11:12  2:26:38.06
1407  Andre Strods           M3039      226/262  2:32:09.04   11:13  2:26:53.08
1408  Melissa Ortega         F4049      170/269  2:32:13.09   11:12     2:26:49
1409  Heather Best           F3039      273/434  2:32:14.02   11:13  2:26:49.06
1410  Kelly Fanning          F3039      274/434  2:32:17.02   10:54  2:22:50.07
1411  Christine Bonanno      F3039      275/434  2:32:17.07   10:54  2:22:51.03
1412  Warren Johnson         M5059       90/121  2:32:22.03   11:14  2:27:10.07
1413  Carolyn Andersen       F4049      171/269  2:32:23.05   11:32     2:31:00
1414  Dawn Duhamel           F4049      172/269  2:32:24.07   11:30  2:30:35.06
1415  Martha Vollrath-Mathia F2029      259/334  2:32:28.03   11:33  2:31:20.02
1416  Matt Galuzzi           M2029      121/135  2:32:31.05   11:12  2:26:37.03
1417  Lance McKinster        M2029      122/135  2:32:32.01   11:12  2:26:40.01
1418  Bob Albright           M6069        27/33  2:32:39.06   11:22  2:28:52.03
1419  Luke Collison          M2029      123/135     2:32:53   11:33  2:31:16.07
1420  Lesley MacE            F3039      276/434  2:32:53.01   11:36  2:31:58.07
1421  Joe Paxton             M4049      181/203  2:32:59.06   11:12  2:26:44.02
1422  Pateath Herndon        F4049      173/269  2:33:06.03   11:12  2:26:44.02
1423  Dwight Dyer            M5059       91/121  2:33:12.09   11:29  2:30:24.07
1424  Kim Dietrich           F5059        35/95     2:33:16   11:35  2:31:47.09
1425  Randy Dietrich         M5059       92/121  2:33:16.02   11:35  2:31:47.09
1426  Carmen Brill           F4049      174/269  2:33:22.09   11:36  2:31:59.03
1427  Deborah Griffin        F5059        36/95  2:33:27.01   11:28  2:30:16.05
1428  Gabe Boeckman          M2029      124/135  2:33:32.06   11:33     2:31:20
1429  Lynda Keavney          F4049      175/269     2:33:37   11:42  2:33:20.01
1430  Cherise Kennedy        F3039      277/434  2:33:40.02   11:09  2:26:08.03
1431  Corinna Maleike        F4049      176/269  2:33:58.05   11:21  2:28:41.08
1432  Kerri Ellis            F2029      260/334  2:34:00.06   11:26  2:29:49.03
1433  Francis Ngai           M4049      182/203  2:34:03.05   11:02  2:24:29.08
1434  Stephanie Posada       F2029      261/334  2:34:04.06   11:36  2:32:00.06
1435  Alex Peterson          M3039      227/262  2:34:07.09   11:29     2:30:27
1436  Gina Maez              F3039      278/434  2:34:07.09   11:37  2:32:12.05
1437  Melody Federico        F3039      279/434  2:34:09.09   11:15     2:27:22
1438  Colleen Flentie        F4049      177/269  2:34:12.06   11:34  2:31:31.09
1439  Alise Steiner          F2029      262/334  2:34:25.03   11:39  2:32:31.07
1440  Tara Lee               F2029      263/334  2:34:25.05   11:39     2:32:32
1441  Karen Mixey            F4049      178/269  2:34:28.01   11:42  2:33:10.06
1442  Jamie Caruso           F2029      264/334  2:34:38.01   11:30  2:30:44.01
1443  Mary Frankfurt         F2029      265/334  2:34:46.03   11:49  2:34:46.03
1444  Adrienne Mansanares    F3039      280/434  2:34:47.08   11:42  2:33:15.04
1445  Astrid Spies           F3039      281/434  2:34:48.04   11:42  2:33:16.03
1446  Sheila Galatowitsch    F4049      179/269  2:34:48.06   11:39  2:32:41.04
1447  Karen Roberts          F4049      180/269  2:34:48.07   11:39  2:32:41.03
1448  Annie Wester           F2029      266/334  2:34:49.07   11:47  2:34:20.06
1449  John Berry             M4049      183/203  2:34:54.03   11:44  2:33:36.06
1450  Paul Staley            M5059       93/121  2:34:57.06   11:17  2:27:44.08
1451  Am Staley              F2029      267/334  2:34:57.09   11:17  2:27:43.07
1452  Jessica Haxton         F3039      282/434  2:34:59.06   11:27  2:29:53.08
1453  Earl Beam              M5059       94/121  2:35:05.09   11:50  2:34:56.09
1454  Emily Rondi            F2029      268/334  2:35:06.05   11:47  2:34:25.04
1455  Wendy McCaffrey        F3039      283/434     2:35:11   11:23  2:29:02.03
1456  Lewis Flores           M5059       95/121  2:35:15.01   11:22  2:28:55.08
1457  Eutimia Flores         F4049      181/269  2:35:15.03   11:22  2:28:55.06
1458  Nicole Jacobs          F2029      269/334  2:35:20.07   11:32  2:31:07.02
1459  Philip Kelly           M5059       96/121  2:35:23.08   11:39  2:32:31.02
1460  Ginny Wilson           F4049      182/269  2:35:24.01   11:37     2:32:14
1461  Angie Kurek            F3039      284/434  2:35:28.08   11:49  2:34:47.01
1462  James Orsund           M3039      228/262  2:35:31.07   11:21  2:28:43.08
1463  Sarah Johnson          F3039      285/434  2:35:36.09   11:22     2:28:59
1464  Robyn Guertner         F4049      183/269  2:35:54.07   11:51  2:35:18.01
1465  Julie Burnett          F3039      286/434     2:36:04   11:49     2:34:54
1466  Kat Winslow            F3039      287/434  2:36:04.02   11:49  2:34:54.04
1467  Ehud Seng              M0119        13/19  2:36:14.06   11:45  2:33:58.02
1468  Amber Cronin           F3039      288/434  2:36:16.07   11:30  2:30:45.01
1469  Brittany Cronin        F2029      270/334  2:36:17.01   11:30  2:30:45.03
1470  Erin Haddigan          F3039      289/434  2:36:20.04   11:33  2:31:17.03
1471  Gary Luton             M6069        28/33  2:36:20.05   11:23  2:29:02.04
1472  David Flitter          M5059       97/121  2:36:20.06   11:23  2:29:03.05
1473  Julie Young            F3039      290/434  2:36:21.01   11:33  2:31:17.05
1474  Jason Sego             M0119        14/19  2:36:21.01   11:44     2:33:38
1475  Erin Turner            F3039      291/434  2:36:21.07   11:31  2:30:53.09
1476  Chad Deininger         M3039      229/262  2:36:22.03   11:34  2:31:28.05
1477  Amber Pierce           F2029      271/334  2:36:23.08   11:28  2:30:13.02
1478  Craig Heitman          M6069        29/33  2:36:24.07   11:38  2:32:19.09
1479  Terry Canipe           M5059       98/121  2:36:25.04   11:29  2:30:26.05
1480  Julie Cooper           F3039      292/434  2:36:39.03   11:49     2:34:46
1481  Meredith Davis         F3039      293/434  2:36:41.04   11:51  2:35:08.06
1482  Erin Watson            F3039      294/434  2:36:41.05   11:51  2:35:08.04
1483  Bonnie Apol            F3039      295/434  2:36:47.03   11:40     2:32:56
1484  Jennifer Garcia        F2029      272/334  2:36:47.04   11:50  2:35:04.02
1485  Lynne Garcia           F4049      184/269  2:36:47.06   11:50  2:35:04.04
1486  Elizabeth Warnick      F2029      273/334  2:36:59.09   11:27  2:30:02.04
1487  Molly Decourtney       F3039      296/434  2:37:01.02   11:52     2:35:30
1488  Shirley Willner        F3039      297/434  2:37:13.04   11:51  2:35:16.05
1489  Angie Aboud            F4049      185/269  2:37:25.02   11:43  2:33:30.07
1490  Robin Phelps           F4049      186/269  2:37:29.08   11:46     2:34:06
1491  Kevin Prichard         M3039      230/262  2:37:34.06   11:27  2:30:05.07
1492  Julie Orlandi          F3039      298/434     2:37:56   12:00  2:37:17.06
1493  Kathy Fenley           F3039      299/434  2:38:07.07   11:59  2:36:59.05
1494  Deseree Thompson       F2029      274/334  2:38:08.02   11:45  2:33:49.02
1495  Casey Broxson          F2029      275/334  2:38:10.03   12:01     2:37:30
1496  Gabriela Encinias      F2029      276/334     2:38:20   11:56  2:36:16.02
1497  Kristen Shew           F3039      300/434  2:38:20.03   11:56  2:36:16.07
1498  Robynn Gerlach         F3039      301/434  2:38:30.05   12:00  2:37:08.02
1499  Colette Kinnard        F5059        37/95  2:38:33.04   12:00  2:37:17.07
1500  Danette Henderson      F4049      187/269  2:38:47.01   11:49  2:34:50.02
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1501  Sarah Green            F4049      188/269  2:38:47.04   11:49  2:34:50.09
1502  Julia Welch            F3039      302/434     2:38:52   11:52     2:35:28
1503  Katie Howard           F2029      277/334     2:39:00   11:59  2:37:03.03
1504  Jeff Kornblith         M2029      125/135  2:39:03.07   11:58  2:36:44.09
1505  Adrianne Burgess       F2029      278/334  2:39:04.01   11:58  2:36:45.01
1506  Lori Latham            F2029      279/334  2:39:06.01   11:58  2:36:49.03
1507  Jennifer Madden        F3039      303/434  2:39:08.07   11:57  2:36:38.07
1508  Drew O'Connor          M4049      184/203  2:39:09.03   11:39     2:32:41
1509  Bill Kast              M5059       99/121  2:39:16.01   11:51  2:35:12.01
1510  Bradley Dalton         M4049      185/203  2:39:16.03   12:03  2:37:57.03
1511  Shannon Kirby          F3039      304/434  2:39:18.05   11:54  2:35:55.02
1512  Holly Williams         F2029      280/334  2:39:25.01   12:01  2:37:20.06
1513  Cindy Gerhardt         F4049      189/269  2:39:31.09   11:44  2:33:42.04
1514  Kerri Nicks            F4049      190/269  2:39:43.09   11:55  2:36:05.02
1515  Tammie Wilmsen         F3039      305/434  2:39:48.06   12:07  2:38:38.05
1516  Mark McMillan          M4049      186/203  2:39:57.01   11:57  2:36:27.07
1517  Darlene Elder          F3039      306/434  2:40:01.02   11:39  2:32:33.04
1518  Chad Gau               M3039      231/262  2:40:01.09   12:02     2:37:40
1519  Emily King             F0119        14/27  2:40:03.08   11:40  2:32:54.08
1520  Russell Churchill      M4049      187/203  2:40:08.04   12:06  2:38:34.08
1521  Kathryn Lagerstrom     F2029      281/334  2:40:12.01   11:38  2:32:23.07
1522  Mike Miller            M3039      232/262     2:40:15   12:09  2:39:09.07
1523  Vicki Kelley           F4049      191/269  2:40:16.08   12:05  2:38:22.06
1524  Anastasia Dodge        F2029      282/334  2:40:19.07   11:58  2:36:41.01
1525  Kjersti Ellison        F2029      283/334  2:40:22.08   11:48  2:34:41.02
1526  Carolyn O'Hearn        F4049      192/269     2:40:25   12:02  2:37:44.08
1527  Nicole Encinias        F3039      307/434  2:40:26.07   11:44  2:33:43.07
1528  Mario Hernandez        M5059      100/121  2:40:30.04   12:14  2:40:15.07
1529  Janet Pasque           F5059        38/95  2:40:30.05   11:43     2:33:35
1530  Beverly Williams       F4049      193/269  2:40:30.05   11:43     2:33:35
1531  Mari Ortega            F3039      308/434     2:40:31   12:14  2:40:16.05
1532  Kim Smith              F4049      194/269  2:40:36.06   12:09  2:39:12.05
1533  Marcy Glenn            F5059        39/95     2:40:38   11:55  2:36:07.03
1534  Jayne Churchill        F4049      195/269  2:40:50.03   12:10  2:39:16.08
1535  Aria Cardinale         F0119        15/27  2:40:51.08   12:06  2:38:34.06
1536  Delinda Waldron        F5059        40/95  2:40:52.06   12:15  2:40:27.01
1537  Bret Hipsher           M3039      233/262  2:40:59.03   11:43  2:33:30.03
1538  Desiree Smith          F0119        16/27     2:41:00   12:17     2:41:00
1539  Amy Padden             F3039      309/434  2:41:23.01   11:50  2:35:02.06
1540  Teri Burk              F3039      310/434  2:41:38.08   12:14  2:40:15.08
1541  Patricia Simpson       F5059        41/95  2:41:47.04   12:12  2:39:53.01
1542  James Holt             M3039      234/262  2:41:56.06   11:57     2:36:37
1543  Katie Christianson     F3039      311/434  2:41:57.04   12:20  2:41:38.09
1544  Jennifer Betz          F3039      312/434  2:42:03.05   12:17  2:40:52.04
1545  Stephanie Andrews      F4049      196/269  2:42:06.06   11:49  2:34:51.05
1546  Steven Rogers          M5059      101/121  2:42:13.06   11:48  2:34:35.05
1547  Kristine Rogers        F2029      284/334  2:42:13.08   11:50  2:34:59.08
1548  Ryan Arp               M2029      126/135  2:42:22.09   12:21     2:41:49
1549  Emily Conklin          F3039      313/434  2:42:31.07   12:21  2:41:43.06
1550  Brent Ward             M3039      235/262  2:42:35.09   12:18  2:41:11.02
1551  Jill Utoft             F5059        42/95  2:42:47.05   12:13     2:40:02
1552  Susan Browdy           F4049      197/269  2:42:47.09   12:12  2:39:55.05
1553  John Heiner            M3039      236/262  2:42:50.09   12:00     2:37:18
1554  Matthew T Mohr         M2029      127/135  2:42:52.08   12:22  2:42:06.02
1555  Genise Brothers        F3039      314/434  2:43:02.03   11:56  2:36:20.02
1556  Donna Carlson          F4049      198/269  2:43:09.05   12:15  2:40:27.07
1557  Aaron Raab             M3039      237/262  2:43:18.06   12:25  2:42:41.01
1558  Ellie McGee            F3039      315/434  2:43:21.06   12:00  2:37:16.09
1559  Pamela Shelby          F5059        43/95  2:43:23.05   12:15  2:40:25.03
1560  Lisa Roberts           F3039      316/434  2:43:31.08   12:01  2:37:19.08
1561  Kathleen Maley         F4049      199/269  2:43:32.03   12:01  2:37:20.01
1562  Eric Laury             M3039      238/262  2:43:36.03   11:58     2:36:41
1563  Jennifer Dunlap        F3039      317/434  2:43:39.02   12:02  2:37:39.07
1564  Carl Miller            M3039      239/262  2:43:46.03   12:19  2:41:24.09
1565  Brenda Linster         F3039      318/434  2:43:46.05   12:19  2:41:24.04
1566  Shontell Perkins       F3039      319/434  2:44:07.05   12:13  2:40:08.05
1567  Kathy Crabtree         F2029      285/334     2:44:09   12:20  2:41:39.06
1568  Kendra Fernald         F2029      286/334  2:44:38.05   12:20  2:41:39.09
1569  Kyra Fontaine          F3039      320/434     2:44:41   12:05  2:38:22.03
1570  Sandy Sedgley          F4049      200/269  2:44:41.01   12:28     2:43:18
1571  Deanna Peters          F3039      321/434  2:44:55.01   12:15  2:40:32.03
1572  Stacey Wells           F4049      201/269  2:44:56.07   12:29  2:43:30.03
1573  Tara Kilroy            F3039      322/434  2:44:57.02   12:33  2:44:25.07
1574  Vicki Sullivan         F4049      202/269  2:44:57.03   12:29  2:43:30.08
1575  Tanya Sled             F2029      287/334  2:44:58.09   12:16     2:40:42
1576  Tressa Amann           F3039      323/434  2:45:01.04   12:16  2:40:44.06
1577  Angela Ewari           F3039      324/434  2:45:01.05   12:16  2:40:44.09
1578  Victoria Knight-Allen  F4049      203/269  2:45:04.01   12:11  2:39:32.07
1579  Pam Farrell            F4049      204/269  2:45:04.08   12:14  2:40:14.02
1580  Amanda Gaden           F3039      325/434  2:45:08.02   12:28  2:43:16.02
1581  Matthew Gaden          M3039      240/262  2:45:08.08   12:28  2:43:16.07
1582  Amy Arguello           F3039      326/434  2:45:20.08   12:29  2:43:37.03
1583  Carol Tobiassen        F5059        44/95  2:45:21.02   12:31  2:43:58.02
1584  June Cohen             F6069         7/28     2:45:24   12:34     2:44:42
1585  Kathy Hurley           F4049      205/269  2:45:30.01   12:32  2:44:17.02
1586  Ruby Marsh             F5059        45/95  2:45:30.04   12:04  2:38:11.03
1587  Heather Pardo          F3039      327/434  2:45:43.05   12:09  2:39:10.05
1588  Frank J Pardo          M3039      241/262  2:45:43.08   12:09  2:39:10.06
1589  Scott Hejde            M5059      102/121  2:45:55.01   12:18  2:41:08.06
1590  Rebecca Hallin         F4049      206/269  2:45:55.08   12:37  2:45:12.06
1591  John Perez             M5059      103/121  2:46:02.05   12:24  2:42:27.04
1592  Kelli Beckish          F3039      328/434  2:46:04.04   12:00     2:37:12
1593  Jan Marquardt          F5059        46/95  2:46:06.07   12:10  2:39:19.08
1594  Jeff Miceli            M3039      242/262  2:46:08.06   11:54  2:35:55.06
1595  Atilla Berkem          M3039      243/262  2:46:08.08   11:54  2:35:56.04
1596  Maureen Wainwright     F2029      288/334     2:46:09   12:13  2:40:01.07
1597  Maryann Nester         F5059        47/95  2:46:13.09   12:39  2:45:43.09
1598  Carissa Mullaney       F3039      329/434  2:46:38.02   12:18  2:41:03.04
1599  Joyce Bockman          F6069         8/28  2:46:53.04   12:13  2:40:06.04
1600  Marianne Parker        F3039      330/434  2:46:56.08   12:16  2:40:42.02
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1601  Beth McNea             F4049      207/269  2:47:11.04   12:44  2:46:52.04
1602  Susan Cone             F3039      331/434     2:47:18   12:30  2:43:42.01
1603  Matthew Norwood        M4049      188/203  2:47:35.07   12:32  2:44:16.09
1604  Renee Sarley           F2029      289/334  2:47:56.09   12:30  2:43:46.09
1605  Denise Lopez           F5059        48/95  2:48:10.02   12:24  2:42:33.01
1606  Michelle Jekelis       F3039      332/434  2:48:17.04   12:50  2:48:10.03
1607  Alli Goettling         F0119        17/27  2:48:17.04   12:50  2:48:10.03
1608  Jeff Kelson            M5059      104/121  2:48:20.03   12:36  2:45:01.04
1609  Kenneth Clifton        M4049      189/203  2:48:31.05   12:52  2:48:31.05
1610  Adrienne Cummings      F3039      333/434  2:48:31.08   12:52  2:48:31.08
1611  Deanne Boland          F4049      208/269  2:48:38.03   12:27  2:43:12.05
1612  Lori King              F3039      334/434  2:48:38.05   12:27  2:43:12.07
1613  Katie Thompson         F3039      335/434  2:48:44.03   12:28  2:43:19.09
1614  Jeffrey Blair          M0119        15/19  2:49:03.01   12:31  2:43:58.07
1615  Travis Infante         M2029      128/135  2:49:04.03   12:41  2:46:08.01
1616  Elisabeth Shepard      F4049      209/269  2:49:26.05   12:38  2:45:25.02
1617  Amy Santoro            F3039      336/434  2:49:31.01   12:25  2:42:42.01
1618  Liz Breed              F3039      337/434  2:50:08.03   12:55  2:49:15.01
1619  Laura Brinkman         F4049      210/269  2:50:21.04   12:43  2:46:30.09
1620  Kim Lunsford           F3039      338/434  2:50:34.04   12:34  2:44:36.06
1621  Kristen Klaassen       F4049      211/269  2:50:35.03   12:34  2:44:32.09
1622  Brian Grace            M3039      244/262  2:50:42.09   12:27     2:43:11
1623  Evan Noyes             M3039      245/262  2:50:45.07   12:28  2:43:14.01
1624  Stephen Mikolawczak    M4049      190/203  2:50:45.09   12:40     2:45:57
1625  Kevin Fay              M3039      246/262  2:50:48.07   12:29  2:43:33.09
1626  Michaela Policky       F2029      290/334  2:50:48.08   12:29  2:43:34.01
1627  Cheryl Lohuis          F5059        49/95  2:50:50.03   12:55  2:49:14.03
1628  Don Enloe              M4049      191/203  2:50:50.06   12:55  2:49:14.09
1629  Ann Manchester         F3039      339/434  2:50:54.02   12:52  2:48:38.09
1630  Jennifer Litwak        F2029      291/334  2:50:56.02   12:48     2:47:44
1631  Barbara Hill           F5059        50/95  2:50:58.02   12:59  2:50:03.06
1632  Andria Le Noble        F3039      340/434  2:51:04.08   12:50  2:48:12.02
1633  Amy Lawrence           F3039      341/434  2:51:21.03   12:44  2:46:43.04
1634  Patricia McGill        F4049      212/269  2:51:45.02   12:38     2:45:31
1635  Tanya Toot             F4049      213/269  2:51:45.05   12:38  2:45:30.07
1636  Marc Steinmetz         M5059      105/121  2:52:23.06   12:45  2:47:01.06
1637  Laura Allen-Hatcher    F4049      214/269  2:52:37.02   12:47  2:47:33.05
1638  Joel Meyer             M5059      106/121  2:52:54.06   12:59  2:50:02.07
1639  Michel Pigford         M4049      192/203  2:52:54.06   13:11  2:52:42.04
1640  Catherine Hiner        F4049      215/269  2:52:55.05   13:00  2:50:25.03
1641  Jack Hanlon            M7079          3/5  2:52:56.03   13:01  2:50:26.04
1642  Kathryn M Hughes       F2029      292/334  2:53:01.01   13:07  2:51:45.04
1643  Sky Legge              F2029      293/334     2:53:04   12:38     2:45:31
1644  Diane La May           F4049      216/269  2:53:08.03   12:37  2:45:19.06
1645  Phyl Schechter         F5059        51/95  2:53:09.01   13:08  2:51:58.08
1646  Ronald Hensler         M3039      247/262  2:53:17.04   13:13  2:53:04.05
1647  Mary Hensler           F3039      342/434  2:53:17.04   13:13  2:53:04.09
1648  Andrea Creppel         F3039      343/434  2:53:32.07   13:09  2:52:22.08
1649  Ali Mageehon           F3039      344/434  2:53:35.08   12:58  2:49:48.02
1650  Becky Gerze            F5059        52/95  2:53:38.09   13:15  2:53:38.09
1651  Kimberly England       F3039      345/434  2:53:51.03   12:45  2:47:06.06
1652  Jill Merriam           F2029      294/334  2:53:59.01   13:05  2:51:28.04
1653  Sara Huntzicker        F4049      217/269  2:54:09.03   13:11  2:52:42.05
1654  Dannette D. Boyd       F3039      346/434     2:54:16   13:04  2:51:13.09
1655  John Miller            M5059      107/121  2:54:21.01   13:11  2:52:39.07
1656  Bill Ambron            M5059      108/121     2:54:54   12:52  2:48:27.07
1657  Rosie Halldorson       F2029      295/334  2:54:57.02   13:01  2:50:33.01
1658  Judith Shlay           F5059        53/95  2:55:04.02   13:06     2:51:35
1659  Jalecia Johnson        F3039      347/434     2:55:09   13:21  2:54:52.08
1660  Crystal Olinger        F2029      296/334  2:55:26.01   13:07  2:51:49.01
1661  Dennis Fischer         M5059      109/121  2:55:28.01   12:55  2:49:12.08
1662  Donna Binion           F3039      348/434     2:55:29   12:54  2:48:53.07
1663  Joy Villalta           F3039      349/434  2:55:34.08   13:22  2:55:00.07
1664  Anne Hageman           F4049      218/269  2:55:43.09   12:49  2:47:56.02
1665  Graham Ray             F4049      219/269  2:55:44.05   12:49  2:47:57.07
1666  Erica Contreraz        F2029      297/334  2:55:48.01   13:16  2:53:52.06
1667  Rebecca McKinney       F3039      350/434  2:55:50.09   13:16  2:53:53.02
1668  Abigail Barnhart       F2029      298/334  2:56:08.05   12:53     2:48:51
1669  Kristien Mann          F3039      351/434     2:56:10   13:03     2:50:59
1670  Greta Lindecrantz      F5059        54/95  2:56:10.01   13:03  2:50:59.02
1671  Rebecca Harvey         F3039      352/434  2:56:53.01   13:01  2:50:37.06
1672  Donna Keefover         F4049      220/269  2:57:02.07   13:25  2:55:49.09
1673  Catalina Pedraza       F2029      299/334  2:57:02.09   13:21  2:54:58.09
1674  Mae Guerra             F3039      353/434  2:57:09.01   13:25  2:55:41.07
1675  Mike Morgan            M5059      110/121  2:57:21.07   13:24     2:55:39
1676  April Pishna           F3039      354/434  2:57:38.03   13:10  2:52:24.03
1677  Kyle Goldberg          F2029      300/334  2:57:39.03   13:10  2:52:29.08
1678  Caroleen Burns         F4049      221/269  2:57:43.08   13:28  2:56:19.07
1679  David Ladoucea         M4049      193/203     2:57:46   13:06  2:51:41.07
1680  Glen Henry             M4049      194/203  2:57:51.08   13:08  2:52:02.06
1681  Deb Cross              F5059        55/95  2:58:08.03   13:08  2:52:05.02
1682  Katy Strascina         F3039      355/434  2:58:08.05   13:08     2:52:05
1683  Jennifer Frick         F2029      301/334  2:58:11.02   13:31  2:57:01.05
1684  Amy Henderson          F3039      356/434  2:58:11.03   13:31  2:57:02.01
1685  Nancy Freed            F5059        56/95  2:58:33.05   13:30  2:56:52.05
1686  Jessica Martin         F3039      357/434  2:58:35.07   13:14  2:53:24.05
1687  Bill Maher             M3039      248/262  2:58:39.07   13:02  2:50:43.01
1688  Lisa Maher             F3039      358/434     2:58:40   13:02  2:50:43.09
1689  Jeanine Eller          F3039      359/434  2:58:42.05   13:13  2:53:11.03
1690  Amy Fiore              F3039      360/434  2:58:44.03   13:13  2:53:13.01
1691  Andrea Haynes          F0119        18/27  2:58:51.06   13:36  2:58:05.05
1692  Kristal Cales          F2029      302/334  2:58:51.09   13:36  2:58:06.03
1693  Kyrie Hostetler        F3039      361/434  2:58:58.07   13:21  2:54:52.06
1694  Chuck Gillespie        M2029      129/135  2:59:07.09   12:49  2:47:51.09
1695  Derek Stone            M4049      195/203  2:59:10.04   13:13  2:53:07.04
1696  Maurice Lyons          M4049      196/203  2:59:13.05   13:07     2:51:56
1697  Jamal Riley            M3039      249/262     2:59:33   13:16  2:53:52.07
1698  Thu Tran               F2029      303/334     2:59:33   13:16  2:53:46.06
1699  Marie Hastings-Tolsma  F5059        57/95  2:59:33.08   13:14  2:53:18.03
1700  Carla Johnson          F4049      222/269  2:59:39.07   13:31  2:57:10.05
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1701  Cheryl Tate            F2029      304/334  3:00:42.04   13:36  2:58:06.05
1702  Michelle Hix           F3039      362/434  3:00:44.05   13:42  2:59:29.08
1703  Euell Thomas           M3039      250/262  3:00:46.01   13:37  2:58:24.06
1704  Michalyn Romero        F4049      223/269  3:00:50.05   13:46  3:00:15.06
1705  Mary Schumann          F5059        58/95  3:00:54.04   13:41  2:59:12.07
1706  Mary Rowan             F4049      224/269  3:00:58.05   13:16  2:53:44.01
1707  Kenny Webb             M2029      130/135     3:01:03   13:32  2:57:12.04
1708  Andrea Forni           F3039      363/434  3:01:13.04   13:17  2:53:57.04
1709  Stephan Samuel         M3039      251/262  3:01:32.04   13:48  3:00:51.04
1710  Karin Lorentzon        F4049      225/269  3:01:36.02   13:44  3:00:02.01
1711  Jan Canipe             F5059        59/95  3:01:46.01   13:25  2:55:45.07
1712  Rebecca Knudsen        F2029      305/334  3:01:46.02   13:25  2:55:45.07
1713  Tera Carter            F3039      364/434  3:01:53.07   13:41     2:59:11
1714  Patrick Byrne          M3039      252/262  3:02:13.02   13:33  2:57:31.09
1715  Betsy Barringer        F5059        60/95  3:02:16.08   13:39  2:58:53.06
1716  Patricia Donahue       F4049      226/269  3:02:17.03   13:39  2:58:54.02
1717  Nicole Storrie         F3039      365/434  3:02:17.04   13:39  2:58:54.03
1718  Robert Fries           M5059      111/121  3:02:36.05   13:44  2:59:49.08
1719  Ken Quintana           M5059      112/121  3:02:58.06   13:42  2:59:27.08
1720  Leah Theige            F3039      366/434  3:03:37.02   13:31  2:57:02.01
1721  Philip Paz Russell     M3039      253/262  3:03:37.06   13:44  2:59:52.09
1722  Dina Paz Russell       F3039      367/434  3:03:37.09   13:44  2:59:53.07
1723  Kim Pham               F2029      306/334  3:03:47.02   13:35  2:58:00.04
1724  Mary Haugrud           F3039      368/434  3:03:55.04   13:47  3:00:28.06
1725  Violet Mo              F3039      369/434     3:04:17   14:01  3:03:32.09
1726  Sarah Azibo            F3039      370/434  3:04:44.03   13:42  2:59:34.07
1727  Billy Norton           M3039      254/262  3:04:44.03   13:42  2:59:34.05
1728  Cathi Basler           F5059        61/95  3:04:48.04   13:58  3:02:59.02
1729  Harold Miller          M4049      197/203  3:04:49.03   13:39  2:58:56.03
1730  Kate Hedrick           F2029      307/334  3:04:56.08   13:56  3:02:34.05
1731  Anna Laughlin          F2029      308/334  3:05:22.09   14:04  3:04:16.09
1732  Anna Conley            F3039      371/434  3:05:27.04   13:56  3:02:31.09
1733  Shana Wilhelm          F3039      372/434  3:05:27.06   13:56     3:02:32
1734  Judy Hindman           F6069         9/28  3:05:52.01   13:53     3:01:58
1735  Amy De Lourenco        F3039      373/434  3:05:52.03   13:53  3:01:55.01
1736  Beverly Putnam         F5059        62/95  3:06:21.05   13:38  2:58:35.04
1737  Nancy Madinger         F5059        63/95  3:06:21.05   13:38  2:58:32.04
1738  Bonnie Parker          F6069        10/28  3:06:43.01   13:58  3:03:03.08
1739  Diana Kearns           F4049      227/269  3:07:05.04   13:43  2:59:44.03
1740  Lehala Johnson         F2029      309/334  3:07:51.08   14:03  3:04:07.07
1741  Gwen Nicks             F6069        11/28     3:08:03   14:04  3:04:23.04
1742  Stephanie Hill         F3039      374/434  3:08:45.02   13:52  3:01:46.05
1743  Corey Hubbard          M3039      255/262  3:08:45.05   13:53  3:01:47.03
1744  Vien Chittarath        F3039      375/434  3:08:55.04   13:52  3:01:35.04
1745  Lorie Deberard         F4049      228/269  3:08:57.04   14:06  3:04:39.09
1746  Kimberly Shenfeld      F4049      229/269  3:09:07.06   14:24  3:08:41.04
1747  Christine McGuire      F4049      230/269  3:09:08.02   14:12     3:06:09
1748  Harriet Basset         F4049      231/269     3:09:09   14:13  3:06:09.07
1749  Elizabeth Hart         F4049      232/269     3:09:53   14:16  3:06:50.07
1750  Elizabeth Wiseman-Klin F3039      376/434  3:10:26.09   14:03  3:04:02.02
1751  Kristiana Elite        F3039      377/434  3:10:30.01   14:19  3:07:33.07
1752  Laura Lawler           F3039      378/434  3:10:46.03   14:24  3:08:44.07
1753  Leslie Woods           F6069        12/28  3:10:56.02   14:32  3:10:30.01
1754  Stacy Kiehl            F3039      379/434  3:11:02.01   14:28  3:09:26.06
1755  Heather Halldorson     F3039      380/434  3:11:03.08   14:15  3:06:39.07
1756  Jill Laughlin          F5059        64/95  3:11:11.02   14:30  3:10:05.01
1757  Lisa Bailey            F2029      310/334  3:11:40.08   14:21  3:07:56.02
1758  Leah Benavidez         F2029      311/334  3:11:41.03   14:21  3:07:56.06
1759  Nicole Bailey          F2029      312/334  3:11:41.05   14:21  3:07:57.01
1760  Perry Brooks Sr        M6069        30/33  3:13:33.03   14:34  3:10:46.06
1761  David Brown            M3039      256/262  3:13:48.01   14:12  3:06:03.02
1762  Grace Alfonsi          F5059        65/95  3:14:14.06   14:34  3:10:45.04
1763  Richard Harris         M5059      113/121  3:14:51.01   14:37  3:11:33.02
1764  Patricia Miller        F6069        13/28  3:14:51.08   14:37  3:11:33.08
1765  Makenzie Sullivan      F0119        19/27  3:15:13.03   14:40  3:12:14.04
1766  Jacinda Burk           F2029      313/334  3:16:38.02   14:58  3:16:03.07
1767  Stephanie Delgrande    F4049      233/269  3:16:41.03   14:53     3:14:55
1768  Kim Moore              F5059        66/95  3:16:52.04   14:31  3:10:09.05
1769  Jeana Kettner          F3039      381/434  3:17:02.08   15:02  3:17:02.08
1770  Kallie Benjamin        F4049      234/269  3:17:19.05   14:49  3:14:13.07
1771  Rita Kau               F4049      235/269  3:17:19.05   14:49     3:14:13
1772  Monica Vail            F4049      236/269  3:17:27.03   14:32  3:10:25.04
1773  Ronald Wooding         M6069        31/33  3:17:40.06   14:32  3:10:24.03
1774  Teri Purvis            F4049      237/269  3:17:51.02   14:52  3:14:45.02
1775  John Benjamin          M4049      198/203  3:17:51.02   14:52  3:14:44.09
1776  Elva Cruz              F5059        67/95  3:18:00.01                    
1777  Andrea White           F3039      382/434  3:18:09.05   14:36     3:11:22
1778  James McCoy            M3039      257/262  3:18:16.07   14:39  3:11:52.01
1779  Deborah J Hart         F5059        68/95  3:18:45.06   14:57  3:15:57.08
1780  Eric Auflick           M2029      131/135  3:19:17.07   15:12  3:19:15.02
1781  Carolina Caldera       F3039      383/434  3:19:21.05   14:50  3:14:16.04
1782  Yolanda Trevino        F3039      384/434  3:19:22.04   14:50  3:14:17.01
1783  Jessica Bidgood        F2029      314/334  3:20:54.06   14:55  3:15:24.01
1784  Jan Bidgood            F6069        14/28  3:20:54.07   14:55  3:15:24.05
1785  Kate Hilberg           F4049      238/269  3:21:40.02   15:10  3:18:43.07
1786  Sally Sabin            F5059        69/95  3:21:40.05   15:11  3:18:57.09
1787  Trang Pham             F2029      315/334  3:22:00.05   14:59  3:16:13.09
1788  Mary McGhee            F4049      239/269  3:22:15.01   15:26  3:22:15.01
1789  Sheri Westbrook        F5059        70/95  3:22:21.03   14:54  3:15:16.07
1790  Erin Overeem           F3039      385/434  3:22:21.03   14:54  3:15:17.03
1791  Jo Ann Gau             F3039      386/434     3:22:33   15:17  3:20:11.06
1792  Dennis Runa            M5059      114/121  3:22:38.04   14:55  3:15:31.07
1793  Beverly Lilly          F6069        15/28  3:22:46.09   15:26  3:22:11.05
1794  Judy Mahany            F6069        16/28  3:22:51.09   14:49  3:14:10.05
1795  Fred Spina             M4049      199/203  3:23:24.05   15:28  3:22:39.02
1796  Shana Donadio          F3039      387/434  3:23:24.09   15:28     3:22:40
1797  Karen Warner           F3039      388/434  3:23:27.04   15:13  3:19:17.05
1798  Renee Clark            F2029      316/334     3:23:48   15:24  3:21:47.05
1799  Michelle Clark         F4049      240/269  3:23:49.09   15:24  3:21:49.07
1800  Alice Runa             F5059        71/95  3:24:05.06   15:02  3:16:59.01
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1801  June Catto             F5059        72/95     3:24:16   15:18  3:20:25.09
1802  Sharon Hansen          F5059        73/95  3:24:22.01   15:36  3:24:22.01
1803  Matthew Kelly          M6069        32/33  3:24:22.06   15:36  3:24:22.06
1804  George Armstrong       F4049      241/269  3:24:28.02   15:04  3:17:22.04
1805  Tina Sroka             F4049      242/269  3:24:33.06   15:14     3:19:31
1806  David Brooks           M4049      200/203  3:25:00.06   15:24  3:21:41.02
1807  Richard Harkness       M6069        33/33  3:25:12.07   15:18  3:20:30.03
1808  Chaundelle Berard      F0119        20/27  3:25:31.02   15:15  3:19:46.05
1809  Janet Miller           F4049      243/269  3:26:03.03   15:36  3:24:19.02
1810  Bill Rowan             M5059      115/121  3:26:29.07   15:20  3:20:49.07
1811  Anne Smith             F3039      389/434  3:26:37.01   15:20  3:21:00.05
1812  Melinda Pollack        F3039      390/434  3:27:05.08   15:36  3:24:18.02
1813  Heather Lafferty       F3039      391/434     3:27:06   15:36  3:24:18.03
1814  Sarah Driver           F3039      392/434  3:27:06.03   15:18  3:20:28.04
1815  Catherine Termuende    F5059        74/95  3:27:06.05   15:18  3:20:29.08
1816  Amanda Landon          F3039      393/434  3:27:06.06   15:36  3:24:20.09
1817  Dawn Kirkpatrick       F3039      394/434     3:27:33                    
1818  Dawn Cheairs           F3039      395/434  3:27:39.02   15:44  3:26:04.08
1819  Gil Martin             M3039      258/262  3:27:39.03   15:44  3:26:04.07
1820  Joy Lujan              F3039      396/434  3:27:39.04   15:44  3:26:05.09
1821  Agnes Meder            F5059        75/95  3:27:53.02   15:44  3:26:13.08
1822  Alexandria Williamson  F4049      244/269  3:28:44.09   15:42     3:25:44
1823  Jan Sornberger         F6069        17/28  3:28:45.04   15:42  3:25:44.05
1824  Yvette Sornberger      F4049      245/269  3:28:45.05   15:42  3:25:44.03
1825  Beth Wahlers           F5059        76/95  3:29:20.04   15:45  3:26:18.03
1826  Peter Wahlers          M5059      116/121  3:29:20.04   15:45  3:26:18.07
1827  Jeanne Paradeis        F4049      246/269  3:29:33.09   15:27  3:22:27.08
1828  Bryan Wermers          M4049      201/203  3:30:09.08   15:55  3:28:26.07
1829  Jennifer Kelly         F4049      247/269     3:30:11   15:59  3:29:22.08
1830  Ellen Minnick          NOAGE          1/2  3:30:11.01   15:59  3:29:22.08
1831  Debra Paradeis         F5059        77/95  3:30:11.04   15:30     3:23:05
1832  Kate Tansley           F0119        21/27  3:30:13.07   15:59  3:29:26.01
1833  Sydnee Contadeluci     F0119        22/27  3:30:28.06   15:41  3:25:32.05
1834  Desiree Quintanilla    F3039      397/434  3:30:41.05   16:05  3:30:41.05
1835  Lois Darnell           F6069        18/28  3:31:21.04   15:50  3:27:31.08
1836  Wendy Warner           F3039      398/434  3:31:32.08   16:05  3:30:47.08
1837  Tamara Goltra          F2029      317/334  3:31:45.01   16:06  3:30:59.09
1838  Renae Kudym            F3039      399/434  3:32:10.02   16:08  3:31:24.08
1839  Shelley Gibson         F4049      248/269  3:32:26.05   16:09     3:31:42
1840  David Stubbs           M7079          4/5  3:32:31.06   16:08  3:31:21.02
1841  Nancy Konvalinka       F7079          1/2  3:32:31.07   16:08  3:31:21.01
1842  Tricia Darschewski     F3039      400/434     3:32:35   15:42  3:25:47.03
1843  Bethany Van Beek       F3039      401/434  3:32:35.03   15:42  3:25:48.01
1844  Jason Delgado          M3039      259/262  3:32:36.08   15:56  3:28:47.03
1845  Tina Jackson           F3039      402/434     3:33:24   15:44  3:26:03.08
1846  Diane Howerton         F4049      249/269  3:33:29.05   16:12  3:32:21.02
1847  Kelly Howerton         F3039      403/434  3:33:30.05   16:12  3:32:21.08
1848  Debra Howerton         F4049      250/269  3:33:31.03   16:12     3:32:22
1849  Angela Lawrence        F3039      404/434  3:33:34.07   16:15  3:32:49.05
1850  Devin Chapman          M3039      260/262     3:33:47   16:00  3:29:37.06
1851  Kim D'Arthenay         F3039      405/434  3:33:55.06   16:02  3:30:04.08
1852  Rachel Webb            F3039      406/434     3:34:20   16:16     3:33:02
1853  James Taylor           M2029      132/135  3:34:54.05   15:46  3:26:33.03
1854  Mary Olen              F8098          1/1  3:35:27.04   16:05     3:30:42
1855  Brandy Gonzalez        F3039      407/434  3:35:50.03   15:59  3:29:25.06
1856  Kari Jensen            F3039      408/434  3:36:16.06   16:17  3:33:26.02
1857  Kim Jensen             F2029      318/334  3:36:16.07   16:17  3:33:25.01
1858  Evelyn Keuter          F3039      409/434  3:37:13.05   16:22  3:34:30.03
1859  Barb Harris            F5059        78/95  3:38:45.03   16:34  3:37:09.06
1860  Lisa Harris            F2029      319/334  3:38:45.03   16:34  3:37:10.03
1861  Pam Harlan             F5059        79/95     3:38:53   16:10     3:31:51
1862  Donald Erickson        M5059      117/121  3:39:16.01   16:17  3:33:15.05
1863  Denise Drager          F5059        80/95  3:40:12.05   16:13     3:32:26
1864  Sara Warner            F2029      320/334  3:40:33.07   16:47  3:39:50.04
1865  Rachel Smith           F0119        23/27  3:40:33.08   16:47  3:39:50.05
1866  Adam Elder             M0119        16/19  3:40:37.08   16:14  3:32:48.05
1867  Benjamin Moore         M0119        17/19  3:40:52.07   16:16  3:33:03.05
1868  Heather Guthrie        F2029      321/334     3:40:53   16:16  3:33:03.06
1869  Colleen Miller         F5059        81/95  3:41:23.07   16:27  3:35:37.05
1870  Cindy Edwards          F4049      251/269  3:41:23.07   16:27  3:35:37.08
1871  Gitza Sheehan          F5059        82/95  3:41:49.07   16:34  3:37:03.05
1872  Sasha Addams           F3039      410/434  3:42:09.04   16:54  3:41:31.04
1873  May Laclair            F2029      322/334  3:43:19.03   16:35  3:37:15.09
1874  Amos England           M3039      261/262  3:43:19.09   16:38     3:37:58
1875  Mariwayne Scully       F6069        19/28  3:43:28.03   16:41  3:38:41.06
1876  Sharon Duffield        NOAGE          2/2  3:43:44.02   16:34  3:37:06.06
1877  Kristin Jensen         F2029      323/334  3:44:06.08   16:53  3:41:15.01
1878  Mary Jensen            F5059        83/95  3:44:11.02   16:54  3:41:20.05
1879  Stephen Visel          M4049      202/203  3:44:17.04   16:34  3:37:02.02
1880  Kelly Barth            M3039      262/262  3:45:09.07   17:08  3:44:25.04
1881  Pamela Harrell         F4049      252/269  3:45:19.02   17:11  3:45:05.06
1882  Amber Andrews          F2029      324/334  3:45:19.09   17:11  3:45:06.01
1883  Steve Swihart          M5059      118/121  3:45:42.07   16:48  3:40:07.07
1884  Susan Higginbottom     F6069        20/28  3:46:43.02   17:12  3:45:22.04
1885  Barb Hamman            F6069        21/28     3:46:46   17:12  3:45:24.08
1886  Kimberly Brown         F4049      253/269  3:46:51.04   17:09  3:44:40.09
1887  Ilga Tyler             F6069        22/28  3:46:54.05   17:13  3:45:33.04
1888  Robin Hill             F3039      411/434  3:47:21.05   17:11  3:45:04.02
1889  Nancy Seibolt          F5059        84/95  3:47:21.09   17:11  3:45:04.07
1890  Lawrence Wapensky      M7079          5/5  3:48:03.08   17:02  3:43:14.03
1891  Robin Aubrey           F4049      254/269  3:48:20.08   16:54  3:41:28.02
1892  Bobbi Schurman         F5059        85/95  3:48:21.02   16:54  3:41:28.08
1893  Susan Murray           F5059        86/95  3:48:42.02   17:10  3:45:00.03
1894  Christa Vannucci-Henke F0119        24/27  3:50:48.01   17:33  3:50:01.09
1895  Michael McBride        M5059      119/121  3:51:08.09   17:02  3:43:15.03
1896  Mitzi Schindler        F4049      255/269  3:51:29.09   17:40  3:51:29.09
1897  Mariah Mesereau        F0119        25/27  3:52:51.08   17:43  3:52:04.05
1898  Kelsey Hill            F4049      256/269     3:53:01   17:43  3:52:13.02
1899  Eileen White           F4049      257/269     3:53:06   17:42     3:51:59
1900  Sue Provan             F4049      258/269  3:53:06.04   17:42  3:51:58.09
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1901  Krista Yoakam          F2029      325/334  3:54:12.02   17:30     3:49:15
1902  Geoff Keller           M2029      133/135  3:54:12.05   17:30  3:49:15.05
1903  Vicki Bigelow          F5059        87/95  3:54:34.02   17:41  3:51:48.07
1904  Barbara Anders         F5059        88/95  3:54:34.04   17:41  3:51:48.06
1905  Marcy O'Toole          F4049      259/269  3:54:34.05   17:42  3:51:49.05
1906  Diana McCoy            F3039      412/434     3:54:42   17:22  3:47:27.03
1907  Gail Keeley            F5059        89/95  3:55:01.09   17:33  3:49:54.09
1908  Bronwen Turner         F5059        90/95     3:55:02   17:33  3:49:54.08
1909  Michael Sabo           M5059      120/121  3:55:08.01   17:56  3:54:54.07
1910  Andrew Harrell         M2029      134/135  3:55:08.06   17:56  3:54:54.06
1911  Lynn Jankura           F4049      260/269  3:55:21.06   17:39  3:51:18.02
1912  Megan Coyle            F3039      413/434  3:55:21.09   17:39  3:51:18.03
1913  Mary Ramos             F3039      414/434  3:55:47.08   17:42  3:51:55.03
1914  Mary Thompsom          F3039      415/434     3:56:32   17:30  3:49:24.02
1915  Angelica Martinez      F2029      326/334  3:56:43.08   18:01  3:56:03.08
1916  Erica Marquez          F2029      327/334  3:56:43.09   18:01  3:56:03.04
1917  Gia Bocciarelli        F4049      261/269  3:56:52.06   17:32  3:49:44.09
1918  Christine Harkness     F3039      416/434  3:57:38.09   17:46  3:52:53.01
1919  Janet Harkness         F3039      417/434     3:57:39   17:46  3:52:53.01
1920  Jeanne Fischetti       F2029      328/334  3:58:27.09   17:58  3:55:30.08
1921  Sharon Williams        F5059        91/95  3:58:50.01   17:45     3:52:35
1922  Audrey McCray          F5059        92/95  3:58:59.07   17:46     3:52:47
1923  Milan Kim              F3039      418/434     3:59:08   18:15     3:59:08
1924  Katie Connors Smith    F2029      329/334  3:59:08.02   18:15  3:59:08.02
1925  Jennifer Brown         F3039      419/434  3:59:22.08   18:03  3:56:30.04
1926  Cyndie Visel           F4049      262/269  3:59:36.09   17:44  3:52:22.05
1927  Kimberly Swartz        F3039      420/434  3:59:36.09   17:44     3:52:23
1928  Nancy Suty             F6069        23/28  3:59:37.02   18:04  3:56:44.06
1929  Rachael Hazen          F4049      263/269  3:59:37.02   18:04  3:56:39.06
1930  Susan Winston          F6069        24/28  4:00:05.04   18:08  3:57:35.08
1931  John Morris            M2029      135/135  4:00:06.02   17:46  3:52:50.08
1932  Grace Burgwyn          F2029      330/334  4:02:33.08   17:58  3:55:30.06
1933  Kathleen Butler        F5059        93/95  4:02:33.08   17:58  3:55:29.05
1934  Pete Sisnroy           M4049      203/203  4:02:34.06   17:58  3:55:30.06
1935  Jessica Mason          F2029      331/334  4:03:50.03   18:04  3:56:49.01
1936  Jennifer Bang          F3039      421/434  4:03:51.02   18:04  3:56:49.08
1937  Alisia Sena            F3039      422/434  4:03:55.01   18:14  3:58:51.04
1938  Cathy Harris           F3039      423/434  4:03:55.07   18:14     3:58:53
1939  Bonnie Trowbridge      F3039      424/434  4:04:21.02   18:06  3:57:11.09
1940  Julia Hale             F7079          2/2  4:04:23.04   18:05  3:56:53.06
1941  D'Angelo Spencer       M0119        18/19  4:04:47.02   18:04  3:56:49.04
1942  Cody Harris            M0119        19/19  4:04:54.05   18:05  3:56:57.08
1943  Debbie Peach           F4049      264/269     4:05:49   18:28  4:01:56.06
1944  Karen Stewart          F6069        25/28  4:06:23.07   18:44     4:05:22
1945  Claudia Czajkowski     F5059        94/95  4:06:24.06   18:44  4:05:23.03
1946  Tracey Dailey          F3039      425/434  4:06:44.03   18:50  4:06:44.03
1947  Roxanne Mitchell       F5059        95/95  4:06:45.04   18:46  4:06:00.08
1948  Kelley Edwards         F3039      426/434  4:06:46.02   18:46  4:06:01.02
1949  Bethany Jones          F2029      332/334  4:07:13.04   18:16  3:59:23.01
1950  Stephanie Stephens     F3039      427/434  4:07:13.08   18:35     4:03:25
1951  Rhonda Barton          F4049      265/269  4:07:14.04   18:35  4:03:25.06
1952  Jill Nunes             F3039      428/434  4:07:14.05   18:35  4:03:25.08
1953  Sasha  shay  Thrall    F2029      333/334  4:07:16.09   18:16  3:59:19.09
1954  Kelly Henninger        F3039      429/434  4:07:48.08   18:51  4:06:59.02
1955  Margaret Cardwell      F4049      266/269  4:07:49.04   18:51  4:06:58.02
1956  Flora Jewell-Stern     F3039      430/434  4:07:49.04   18:51     4:06:59
1957  Heather Knight         F4049      267/269  4:07:49.08   18:51  4:06:58.08
1958  Danielle Ross          F3039      431/434  4:08:44.03   18:40  4:04:39.04
1959  Myrna Crawford         F6069        26/28  4:08:44.06   18:30  4:02:29.04
1960  Chanel Freeman         F3039      432/434  4:08:44.08   18:31     4:02:32
1961  Erica Stanford         F4049      268/269  4:08:45.02   18:40  4:04:39.09
1962  Maggie Martinez        F3039      433/434  4:09:27.01   18:27     4:01:42
1963  Ann Williamson         F6069        27/28  4:09:27.05   18:27  4:01:42.02
1964  Connie Jessen          F6069        28/28  4:09:28.02   18:24  4:01:06.09
1965  Mary McCoy             F4049      269/269  4:10:38.09   18:39  4:04:25.04
1966  Anjee Wren             F2029      334/334  4:10:43.02   19:04  4:09:50.04
1967  Melissa Magee          F3039      434/434  4:10:57.02   18:45  4:05:43.04
1968  Niles Downen           M5059      121/121  5:06:42.09   23:17  5:05:12.07
1969  Rebecca Lowry          F0119        26/27  5:23:45.05   24:36  5:22:19.08
1970  Rachel Hartman         F0119        27/27  5:23:45.06   24:36  5:22:19.05
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